
Sl.No. Application No. FirstName MiddleName LastName Course Subject Category Roll No.

1 372551280349 Aarti Kumari BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC001

2 374238449969 AARYAN RAJ BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC002

3 873604642833 AASHISH KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC003

4 630488446611 AAYUSH KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC004

5 405430354658 ABHAY KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC005

6 770733320107 ABHINANDAN KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC006

7 973569694477 Abhishek Kumar Paswan BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC007

8 721735746638 ABHISHEK  KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC008

9 710417937360 AKAANKSHA KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC009

10 950044061084 AKRAM RAJA BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC010

11 053961017586 AMAN KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC011

12 013863326623 AMIT KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC012

13 144374771782 Amit Kumar BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC013

14 634298406312 Amjad Khan BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC014

15 533665983812 AMOD KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC015

16 621421351585 ANAND KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC016

17 870556410369 ANIKET KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC017

18 768343210529 Anish Kumar BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC018

19 050643084865 ANKIT KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC019

20 999111690808 ANKIT KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC020

21 892179984849 ANMOL KUMAR JHA BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC021

22 044351713374 ANUPAMA KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC022

23 330543578940 ARPANA PRIYA BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC023

24 147849372317 ARSH RAJ BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC024

25 056023093715 ARVIND KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC025

26 826117093809 AVINASH KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC026

27 553587275499 AYUSH KUMAR RAJ BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC027

28 411385766996 AYUSHI RAJ BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC028

29 150632810661 AYUSHI KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC029

30 987882452286 BABLI KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC030

31 339996434883 CHANDANI KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC031

32 971321257107 CHANDANI KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC032

33 882806404479 Chandramani Kumar Vimal BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC033

34 236202718365 CHHOTI KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC034

35 543316821668 CHHOTU KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC035
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36 864141615278 DEEPAK KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC036

37 115492958268 Dev Ashok Shah BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC037

38 979603701856 DHIRAJ KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) ST 21BAAC038

39 663492503770 DINESH KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC039

40 297205264950 DIP PRAKASH BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC040

41 992191865840 DIPALI KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC041

42 065969117477 DIPTI KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC042

43 795518522826 DIVYA KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC043

44 141914778194 GANESH KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC044

45 525739338665 GAURAV KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC045

46 160637028452 Gautam Kumar BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC046

47 978089723234 GITANJALI KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC047

48 385623249724 GOLDI KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC048

49 040977911729 Golu Kumar BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC049

50 900410607872 HARSH VARDHAN RAJ BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC050

51 439822776467 HRITIK KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC051

52 658035095421 JIVIKA PATEL BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC052

53 567371071201 Juhi Kumari BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC053

54 091193059782 JULI KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC054

55 363986173363 JYOTI KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC055

56 137647393641 KAJAL KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC056

57 799895429952 KAJAL KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC057

58 601045084402 KANAK KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC058

59 951360238494 KANCHAN KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC059

60 577504209891 Kaushal Kumar BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC060

61 325934545973 KAUSHAL KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC061

62 584530193076 KHADIJTUL KUBRA BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC062

63 911729629271 KHUSHBOO KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC063

64 006671331544 KHUSHI RAJ BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EWS 21BAAC064

65 482314359621 KHUSHIYAM KHAN BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EWS 21BAAC065

66 174597862464 KISHU PRIYA BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC066

67 953565700618 KOMAL KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC067

68 278466193207 KRISHAN KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC068

69 972478695400 KRISHNA KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC069

70 206333356969 KUMARI ISHA BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC070

71 001258602870 KUMARI VAISHNAVI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC071

72 612454832849 Kunal BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC072

73 950627712767 KUNAL KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC073



74 473421528268 KUNDAN KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC074

75 802425519100 LAXMAN KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC075

76 226268078184 MADHUSUDAN KUMAR MISHRA BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC076

77 497075803687 Manjay Kumar BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC077

78 880087466785 MAUSAM KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC078

79 334515109391 Md Sakir BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC079

80 703665840543 MD HAMID BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC080

81 219395633711 MD ARIF BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC081

82 961028843119 MD KHALID ANSARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC082

83 683334900467 MD MUZAHID BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC083

84 473128114978 MD AMZAD BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC084

85 812390445762 MD ANISH AHMAD BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC085

86 074620954290 MD RAHMATULLAH BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC086

87 411221990718 MD IMAM HUSSAIN BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC087

88 510160576808 MD MOZAMMIL BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC088

89 984524601781 MD SAHIL BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC089

90 043372380341 MD JISAN ALAM BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC090

91 825210835902 MD MOZAHID HUSSAIN BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC091

92 816858647633 MD NAHID HUSSAIN BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC092

93 799314163646 MEHNAZ TABASSUM BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC093

94 236443442255 MOHAMMAD JAKIR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC094

95 284285154796 MOHIT KUMAR RAJ BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC095

96 717473956141 MOHIT KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC096

97 800042931621 MUSKAN BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC097

98 504836241452 MUSKAN KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC098

99 999469777588 MUSKAN PRAVEEN BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC099

100 965471594347 MUSKAN RAJ BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EWS 21BAAC100

101 014687602803 NADIYA PRAVEEN BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC101

102 582180136634 NAINESH KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC102

103 062745096067 NANDANI KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) ST 21BAAC103

104 994565145749 NICKEY KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC104

105 658559909759 Nikhil Kumar BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC105

106 683759002893 NIRBHAY KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC106

107 962797059502 NISHA KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC107

108 877654959154 NISHA KUMARI PRASAD BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC108

109 158775524892 NITESH KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC109

110 044629664976 NITU KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC110

111 456737117973 NUZHAT PARVEEN BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC111



112 824456634230 OM PRAKASH BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC112

113 656853551431 PANKAJ KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC113

114 362241005183 PAPPU KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC114

115 355440361462 PINKI KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC115

116 860229960252 PINTU KUMAR THAKUR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EWS 21BAAC116

117 033635854564 POOJA KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC117

118 892277258301 PRAKASH KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC118

119 938411077575 PRINCE KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC119

120 682102907613 PRITI KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC120

121 076969255415 prity kumari BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC121

122 402643225546 Priya Kumari BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC122

123 716059313034 PRIYA THAKUR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC123

124 679202059831 PRIYANKA KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC124

125 547210449600 Rahul Kumar BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC125

126 431757736047 RAHUL KUMAR SAH BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC126

127 826247152243 RAHUL KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC127

128 830528444285 raj kumar BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC128

129 163341691691 RAJA KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC129

130 554023766795 RAJA KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC130

131 738448441586 RAJNANDANI KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC131

132 051536154013 Ranjan Kumar BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC132

133 220858400988 RANJAN KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC133

134 715398772378 RANJEET KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC134

135 521863826480 RAUSHAN KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) ST 21BAAC135

136 578347337821 RAVI SHANKAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC136

137 826976492340 RAVI KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC137

138 075070308854 RISHAV RAJ BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC138

139 799794962728 RITEEK RAUSHAN KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC139

140 203900164708 RITIK KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC140

141 891783214870 RIYA KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC141

142 846630754558 ROHAN KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC142

143 595054001112 ROHIT RAJ BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC143

144 428959424645 ROHIT KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC144

145 236049235404 RUPA KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC145

146 495962278816 RUPESH KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC146

147 943256658063 SABA TABASSUM BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) Backward Women (WBC)21BAAC147

148 690546947406 SACHIN KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC148

149 801803661406 Sahil Raj BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC149



150 912712103400 SAHIL KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC150

151 302919015918 saloni kumari BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC151

152 984126735276 SANA ARSHI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC152

153 188199451574 SANDHYA KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC153

154 978506943797 SANDHYA PRIYA BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC154

155 487895188844 SAPNA KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC155

156 400981211924 SARWAN KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC156

157 779403390070 SATENDAR KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC157

158 332604609592 Satya Sakshi BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC158

159 812965787878 SATYAPRAKASH KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC159

160 831818337446 SHANY KUMAR SHRIVASATAV BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC160

161 703919126588 SHIKHA DEEP BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC161

162 636189859786 Shivam Kumar BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC162

163 062753292304 SHIVANI KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC163

164 741512946551 SHIVANI KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC164

165 397764551410 SHREE GOPAL TEKRIWAL BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC165

166 733115755071 SHRISTI KASHYAP BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC166

167 753668499758 Simran kumari BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC167

168 167950189830 SOMU KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC168

169 053307625559 Sonam Kumari BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC169

170 342272673681 SONU KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC170

171 632740928065 SRISHTI KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC171

172 948296545898 SUBHAM KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC172

173 869482471682 SUBHASH KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC173

174 988406216121 SUFIA SHAHEEN BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) Backward Women (WBC)21BAAC174

175 020236578830 SUPRIYA KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC175

176 368845303018 Sushant Kumar BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC176

177 788210215586 SUSHANT KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EWS 21BAAC177

178 664442964309 SWATI PRIYA BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC178

179 324703639458 SWATI SINGH BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC179

180 340229461343 TANVEER ALI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC180

181 717113957572 TANYA RAJ BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC181

182 830947107947 TRIDEV KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC182

183 121424739913 TRILOK KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC183

184 621130395894 UGRITA KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC184

185 694771057540 VICKY KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC185

186 855862851863 VIJAY KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC186

187 585708063444 VIKASH KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC187



188 954499869146 VIKKU KUMAR SAH BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC188

189 853141109935 VINAY KUAMR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC189

190 795541462370 VIPIN RANJAN KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC190

191 587065042568 VISHAKHA KUMARI BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC191

192 215489049573 vishal kumar BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC192

193 305996030953 VISHAL KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) EBC 21BAAC193

194 883257338388 VISHAL KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) SC 21BAAC194

195 144110804733 VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC195

196 989080318479 VIVEK RAJ BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC196

197 818005626592 VIVEK KUMAR BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) BC 21BAAC197

198 852423099435 Yasir Mustufa BCom Accounts (Accounting & Finance) General 21BAAC198

199 078824036925 BIPIN KUMAR BA Bhojpuri SC 21BABH001

200 096715037339 RUBI KUMARI BA Bhojpuri EBC 21BABH002

201 081469426479 SANDEEP KUMAR BA Bhojpuri EBC 21BABH003

202 066338657971 SIMRAN KUMARI BA Bhojpuri General 21BABH004

203 625471125098 SONU KUMAR BA Bhojpuri EBC 21BABH005

204 880776641798 TINKU KUMAR BA Bhojpuri General 21BABH006

205 898697427502   VIVEK KUMAR BSc Botany EBC 21BABT001

206 089451208373 AADARSH KUMAR BSc Botany General 21BABT002

207 058483067063 ABHAY KUMAR BSc Botany BC 21BABT003

208 720024757469 ABHINANDAN KUMAR BSc Botany General 21BABT004

209 564816194100 AHMAD RAZA BSc Botany EBC 21BABT005

210 157569838639 AMAN KUMAR BSc Botany EBC 21BABT006

211 854180365517 AMAN KUMAR BSc Botany SC 21BABT007

212 849664541543 AMRITA KUMARI BSc Botany General 21BABT008

213 331113696853 Anshu Kumar BSc Botany ST 21BABT009

214 635701451672 ANUBHAV KUMAR BSc Botany General 21BABT010

215 114590927126 Aradhana Kumari BSc Botany EBC 21BABT011

216 467912114010 AYUSH KUMAR BSc Botany General 21BABT012

217 685416870142 CHANDRAPAL KUMAR BSc Botany BC 21BABT013

218 682053158064 DILIP KUMAR BSc Botany BC 21BABT014

219 007796197946 GEETANJALI KUMARI BSc Botany General 21BABT015

220 608195294477 Himanshu Raj BSc Botany SC 21BABT016

221 795685304973 KAMINI KUMARI BSc Botany EBC 21BABT017

222 778529003082 KUNAL KUMAR BSc Botany General 21BABT018

223 527003464603 Kundan Kumar BSc Botany EBC 21BABT019

224 524330498847 KUNDAN KUMAR BSc Botany BC 21BABT020

225 208770810140 MANISHANKAR KUMAR BSc Botany BC 21BABT021



226 496320810632 MANJAY KUMAR BSc Botany BC 21BABT022

227 654527717145 MANTU KUMAR BSc Botany SC 21BABT023

228 679028463474 MD ZAID ALAM BSc Botany General 21BABT024

229 040560296424 MD KASHIF RAZA BSc Botany General 21BABT025

230 769412072099 MD BADRE ALAM BSc Botany EBC 21BABT026

231 524384993069 MONIKA KUMARI BSc Botany General 21BABT027

232 436854478267 MUNNI KUMARI BSc Botany BC 21BABT028

233 862353971144 NEHA BHARTI BSc Botany Backward Women (WBC)21BABT029

234 566436955655 NISHA KUMARI BSc Botany BC 21BABT030

235 463873461943 PANKAJ KUMAR BSc Botany BC 21BABT031

236 704483024961 PRABHAT KUMAR BSc Botany General 21BABT032

237 401365748796 PRIYANKA KUMARI BSc Botany EBC 21BABT033

238 346793446803 Radha Kumari BSc Botany BC 21BABT034

239 149911794681 RAHUL KUMAR BSc Botany EBC 21BABT035

240 488738399923 RAHUL KUMAR BSc Botany BC 21BABT036

241 383711473019 RAJESH KUMAR BHAKTA BSc Botany BC 21BABT037

242 515278053477 RAJNEESH KUMAR BSc Botany General 21BABT038

243 613930758122 Ritik Kumar BSc Botany BC 21BABT039

244 913530463302 RIZWANA KHATOON BSc Botany EBC 21BABT040

245 981165771601 ROHIT KUMAR BSc Botany SC 21BABT041

246 201483752890 RUBI KUMARI BSc Botany BC 21BABT042

247 893808128078 RUHI RAJ BSc Botany General 21BABT043

248 161100652008 SANDHYA KUMARI BSc Botany SC 21BABT044

249 677216891356 SHASHI KUMAR BSc Botany SC 21BABT045

250 009863539344 SHREYA KUMARI BSc Botany BC 21BABT046

251 466271246272 SHUBHAM KUMAR BSc Botany EBC 21BABT047

252 952629935034 SMRITI VATS BSc Botany General 21BABT048

253 797761336057 Sudhanshu Kumar BSc Botany EBC 21BABT049

254 385437336357 SUNNY KUMAR BSc Botany EBC 21BABT050

255 825808130269 VIKASH KUMAR BSc Botany EBC 21BABT051

256 736343582199 VINOD KUMAR BSc Botany EBC 21BABT052

257 697690244451 AAKASH KUMAR BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH001

258 635644173248 AARAW KUMAR BSc Chemistry EBC 21BACH002

259 988937870313 Abhay giri BSc Chemistry General 21BACH003

260 868400372042 Abhishek Chaudhary BSc Chemistry SC 21BACH004

261 478822583204 ABHISHEK BANDHU BSc Chemistry EWS 21BACH005

262 970266751716 ABHISHEK KUMAR BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH006

263 715907357286 Abhishek Kumar BSc Chemistry General 21BACH007



264 020693598331 ABHISHEK NANDAN BSc Chemistry General 21BACH008

265 328625658219 AKANKSHA KUMARI BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH009

266 011544571490 AKASH KUMAR BSc Chemistry SC 21BACH010

267 466784781326 AKASH KUMAR BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH011

268 841271936507 ALOK KUMAR BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH012

269 849976478523 ALOK RAJ BSc Chemistry SC 21BACH013

270 579517918682 Aman Kumar BSc Chemistry EBC 21BACH014

271 006855590120 Amit Raj BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH015

272 418202924999 AMIT KUMAR BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH016

273 394136538567 AMIT KUMAR BSc Chemistry EWS 21BACH017

274 187505958692 AMRIT LAL MEENA BSc Chemistry General 21BACH018

275 914025947694 Anisha Kumari BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH019

276 928136773913 APARNA KUMARI BSc Chemistry General 21BACH020

277 527270121149 ARVIND KUMAR BSc Chemistry SC 21BACH021

278 745103448224 ASHMIT RISHU BSc Chemistry EBC 21BACH022

279 907239125780 ASMOON KHATOON BSc Chemistry EBC 21BACH023

280 228197636503 CHANDAN KUMAR BSc Chemistry SC 21BACH024

281 714608978054 DIKSHA RAJ BSc Chemistry EWS 21BACH025

282 637633085647 Dinesh Kumar BSc Chemistry SC 21BACH026

283 762562556873 Gaurav Kumar Gupta BSc Chemistry EBC 21BACH027

284 789368809028 GAURAV  KUMAR BSc Chemistry General 21BACH028

285 017295702734 GOLU KUMAR BSc Chemistry EBC 21BACH029

286 158292476844 KRISHN KUMAR BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH030

287 280743093642 KUNDAN KUMAR BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH031

288 352997227888 KUNDAN KUMAR BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH032

289 839002679797 LUCKY KUMAR BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH033

290 116675534311 Mangesh Kumar BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH034

291 409465884916 MANISH KUMAR BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH035

292 581210272835 MANJEET KUMAR BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH036

293 810994965266 MD TAUQUEER ALAM BSc Chemistry EBC 21BACH037

294 088200375780 MD FAIZAN BSc Chemistry EBC 21BACH038

295 828141478889 MD DANISH ALI BSc Chemistry EBC 21BACH039

296 593840259522 MD SHAHID RANGREJ BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH040

297 277332569045 MITHLESH KUMAR BSc Chemistry EBC 21BACH041

298 803556750918 MOHANI KUMARI BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH042

299 596335318587 MRITYUNJAY KUMAR BSc Chemistry ST 21BACH043

300 894786350673 MUKESH RANJAN BSc Chemistry General 21BACH044

301 148024346499 NAVIN KUMAR THAKUR BSc Chemistry EBC 21BACH045



302 757377413319 NEHA KUMARI BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH046

303 116982059127 Nikhil Rousan BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH047

304 545783063108 NITIN RAJ KASHYAP BSc Chemistry General 21BACH048

305 649596591131 Panchhi Lal BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH049

306 737383947391 PANKAJ KUMAR BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH050

307 539377661058 PINKU KUMAR PAL BSc Chemistry EBC 21BACH051

308 572511648042 PRADEEP KUMAR BSc Chemistry SC 21BACH052

309 416691025258 PRANAV KUMAR DUBEY BSc Chemistry General 21BACH053

310 365807806706 PRINCE STAYAM BSc Chemistry SC 21BACH054

311 429825566471 PRITHVI RAJ BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH055

312 738350579616 PRIYARANJAN KUMAR BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH056

313 168890075802 RAHUL KUMAR BSc Chemistry EBC 21BACH057

314 331345661783 Ranjeet Kumar BSc Chemistry SC 21BACH058

315 268496159496 RATANDEEP BSc Chemistry EWS 21BACH059

316 138833878435 Raushan Kumar BSc Chemistry EBC 21BACH060

317 523023117316 Raushan Shankar BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH061

318 477880059540 RISHAV KUMAR BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH062

319 707696438363 ROHIT KUMAR YADAV BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH063

320 848998216813 SACHIN KUMAR BSc Chemistry EBC 21BACH064

321 727348307389 SAKIB AHMAD BSc Chemistry EBC 21BACH065

322 851113686771 SANDEEP KUMAR BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH066

323 893767536045 Sapna Kumari BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH067

324 367099685586 Satyam Kumar BSc Chemistry EWS 21BACH068

325 714379368616 SATYAM KUMAR BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH069

326 848702955093 Shashank BSc Chemistry General 21BACH070

327 724394869777 Shubham Kumar BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH071

328 793673173931 SHUBHAM DUTTA BSc Chemistry General 21BACH072

329 156835718061 SITESH KUMAR BSc Chemistry General 21BACH073

330 836291466006 Sonu Kumar BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH074

331 859780455485 SUDESH KUMAR BSc Chemistry SC 21BACH075

332 453419406715 SULABH RAJ BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH076

333 786109336974 SUNESH KUMAR BSc Chemistry BC 21BACH077

334 466511730155 Suruchi Kumari BSc Chemistry Backward Women (WBC)21BACH078

335 589636587442 SUSHIL KUMAR BSc Chemistry EBC 21BACH079

336 695857250667 SUSHMA KUMARI BSc Chemistry General 21BACH080

337 540539014993 TANNU KUMARI BSc Chemistry EBC 21BACH081

338 764428483068 TRIPTI KUMARI BSc Chemistry General 21BACH082

339 965767951439 TUSHAR KUMAR BSc Chemistry EWS 21BACH083



340 462119839913 VISHWAJEET KUMAR BSc Chemistry General 21BACH084

341 198482941933 AASHISH RANJAN BA Economics General 21BAEC001

342 633965605611 AASUTOSH KUMAR BA Economics EBC 21BAEC002

343 292274177253 ABHINASH RAJ BA Economics SC 21BAEC003

344 226268671793 Abhinesh kumar BA Economics EBC 21BAEC004

345 612584594081 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA Economics General 21BAEC005

346 864458746655 ADARSH KUMAR BA Economics General 21BAEC006

347 359019521556 ADITYA RAJ BA Economics BC 21BAEC007

348 240664576764 ADITYA KUMAR BA Economics EBC 21BAEC008

349 171194290206 AHMAD RAJA BA Economics EBC 21BAEC009

350 525385919201 AJAY KUMAR BA Economics SC 21BAEC010

351 901977315524 AKASH KUMAR BA Economics BC 21BAEC011

352 739263576050 AMIT RAJ BA Economics General 21BAEC012

353 625752417676 AMIT KUMAR BA Economics BC 21BAEC013

354 451193601203 AMITESH KUMAR BA Economics ST 21BAEC014

355 487505451457 ANISH KUMAR BA Economics General 21BAEC015

356 727503415975 ANJALI KUMARI BA Economics EBC 21BAEC016

357 343850969823 ANJALI KUMARI BA Economics EBC 21BAEC017

358 144082157131 Anshu kumari BA Economics ST 21BAEC018

359 214786532435 ANUBHAV KUMAR BA Economics General 21BAEC019

360 693315717905 ARADHANA KUMARI BA Economics General 21BAEC020

361 210565723126 ARVIND PANDIT BA Economics EBC 21BAEC021

362 291007515950 ASHOK KUMAR BA Economics EBC 21BAEC022

363 320490935542 ASLAM ALAM BA Economics EBC 21BAEC023

364 135979873658 BABLU KUMAR BA Economics BC 21BAEC024

365 734177113441 CHAITANYA SAVARNA BA Economics General 21BAEC025

366 604335422716 CHANDAN KUMAR BA Economics ST 21BAEC026

367 872147176765 DEEPAK KUMAR BA Economics EBC 21BAEC027

368 438485325489 DEVASHISH KUMAR BA Economics BC 21BAEC028

369 083816735392 DIPAK KUMAR RAM BA Economics SC 21BAEC029

370 980682681236 Divya Kumari BA Economics BC 21BAEC030

371 013500265232 GAURAV KUMAR BA Economics EBC 21BAEC031

372 627244156576 GAURAV KUMAR BA Economics BC 21BAEC032

373 256613151944 GOLU KUMAR BA Economics SC 21BAEC033

374 447528753483 HARSH VARDHAN ANAND BA Economics SC 21BAEC034

375 056450421830 JAY MANDAL BA Economics BC 21BAEC035

376 728354568905 KAJAL KUMARI BA Economics BC 21BAEC036

377 837340490527 KAUSHIK RAJ BA Economics BC 21BAEC037



378 468081133480 KHUSHBOO RANI BA Economics BC 21BAEC038

379 592884579071 KHUSHBOO KUMARI BA Economics BC 21BAEC039

380 488874743783 KIRAN KUMARI BA Economics BC 21BAEC040

381 164071946343 KISHAN KUMAR BA Economics EBC 21BAEC041

382 022783971873 Kundan Kumar BA Economics EBC 21BAEC042

383 424633836589 KUNDAN KUMAR KUSHWAHA BA Economics BC 21BAEC043

384 566058078198 MANISH KUMAR BA Economics BC 21BAEC044

385 526210075850 MANISHA KUMARI BA Economics BC 21BAEC045

386 209026624665 MAYANK KUMAR BA Economics SC 21BAEC046

387 951260395214 Md Akhlaque Alam BA Economics General 21BAEC047

388 546252047858 MD RAJU BA Economics EBC 21BAEC048

389 814368156052 MD AFTAB BA Economics EBC 21BAEC049

390 914717628091 MD TASLIM ARIF BA Economics BC 21BAEC050

391 675975302662 MD FAISAL BA Economics General 21BAEC051

392 227508782423 MOHIT RANJAN BA Economics BC 21BAEC052

393 342042845432 MUNNA KUMAR BA Economics EBC 21BAEC053

394 814361113022 NAVIN KUMAR BA Economics BC 21BAEC054

395 573472387401 NEHA KUMARI BA Economics BC 21BAEC055

396 810880955848 NEHA  BHARATI BA Economics BC 21BAEC056

397 046547124875 NIBHA KUMARI BA Economics SC 21BAEC057

398 651842311611 NILESH KUMAR BA Economics EBC 21BAEC058

399 369877295336 NIPPU CHAURASIYA BA Economics BC 21BAEC059

400 100362546268 NIRAJ KUMAR BA Economics BC 21BAEC060

401 034039386903 NITISH KUMAR BA Economics BC 21BAEC061

402 721423249210 PALLAVI KUMARI BA Economics EBC 21BAEC062

403 673320697068 PANKAJ KUMAR BA Economics SC 21BAEC063

404 300024731380 PANKAJ KUMAR BA Economics EBC 21BAEC064

405 137816020310 PAYAL KUMARI BA Economics EBC 21BAEC065

406 628692951413 PINKI KUMARI BA Economics BC 21BAEC066

407 788747548887 PRAVEEN RAJ BA Economics BC 21BAEC067

408 439718228628 PRINCE KUMAR BA Economics BC 21BAEC068

409 838570381573 PRINCE KUMAR BA Economics BC 21BAEC069

410 993931409280 prity kumari jha BA Economics General 21BAEC070

411 621755623026 PRIYANKA KUMARI BA Economics BC 21BAEC071

412 172450547951 PRIYANKA KUMARI BA Economics SC 21BAEC072

413 632131185856 PRIYESH KUMAR BA Economics General 21BAEC073

414 055652390692 RADHE SHYAM KUMAR BA Economics EBC 21BAEC074

415 655115326655 Rahul Kumar BA Economics EBC 21BAEC075



416 663521354652 RAJEEV KUMAR BA Economics BC 21BAEC076

417 195658408957 RAJNISH KUMAR BA Economics EBC 21BAEC077

418 677100122470 RAMAN BABU BA Economics BC 21BAEC078

419 543204439358 RAMINA KUMARI BA Economics EBC 21BAEC079

420 703888013016 RANJAN KUMAR BA Economics BC 21BAEC080

421 227785688571 RANJAN KUMAR BA Economics EBC 21BAEC081

422 027405718524 RANJEET KUMAR BA Economics EBC 21BAEC082

423 703965626140 RANVEER ABHAY SINGH BA Economics EBC 21BAEC083

424 685307108773 RAUSHAN KUMAR BA Economics EBC 21BAEC084

425 753255058015 RAVI KUMAR RAM BA Economics SC 21BAEC085

426 421088178311 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR BA Economics SC 21BAEC086

427 434631539425 RAVI RANJAN BA Economics BC 21BAEC087

428 143056637295 RISHAV RAJ BA Economics General 21BAEC088

429 588284633780 Ritesh kumar singh BA Economics General 21BAEC089

430 207499140036 ROHAN KUMAR BA Economics EBC 21BAEC090

431 864608382848 RUCHI KUMARI BA Economics ST 21BAEC091

432 666499375798 SACHIN KAMAD MISHRA BA Economics General 21BAEC092

433 554820681247 Sahil Kumar BA Economics SC 21BAEC093

434 631777449168 SAHIL KUMAR BA Economics General 21BAEC094

435 338339569080 SAHIL RAJ BA Economics EBC 21BAEC095

436 033688697445 SAHIL KUMAR RAJAK BA Economics SC 21BAEC096

437 577178294066 SANJEEV KUMAR BA Economics ST 21BAEC097

438 954626300690 SATYAM KUMAR BA Economics General 21BAEC098

439 577506637954 SATYAM KUMAR BA Economics EBC 21BAEC099

440 485587668801 SAURABH KUMAR BA Economics EBC 21BAEC100

441 574134040882 SHALINI SHEKHAR BA Economics BC 21BAEC101

442 664070412334 SHANI KUMAR BA Economics SC 21BAEC102

443 593699025581 SHREEBHAGWAN KUMAR BA Economics EBC 21BAEC103

444 029179481076 SIDHANT MISHRA BA Economics General 21BAEC104

445 894858812072 SONU KUMAR BA Economics SC 21BAEC105

446 992030808515 SUNNY KUMAR SONI BA Economics BC 21BAEC106

447 004786292606 TULSI KUMARI BA Economics BC 21BAEC107

448 652479953721 Uddeshya BA Economics General 21BAEC108

449 610347350875 UPENDRA KUMAR BA Economics SC 21BAEC109

450 749573471989 vikash kumar BA Economics EBC 21BAEC110

451 588822052448 VIKASH KUMAR BA Economics EBC 21BAEC111

452 122441161756 VINAY KUMAR RAM BA Economics SC 21BAEC112

453 014241110567 VIPIN KUMAR BA Economics General 21BAEC113



454 774754274604 VISHAL KUMAR BA Economics EBC 21BAEC114

455 285484580475 ADITYA KUMAR BSc Electronics ST 21BAEL001

456 668859091574 AMAR KUMAR BSc Electronics BC 21BAEL002

457 431372734771 Hrithik Vardhan BSc Electronics SC 21BAEL003

458 872918975582 Naveen kumar BSc Electronics General 21BAEL004

459 916766237549 Naveen Kishore BSc Electronics General 21BAEL005

460 792947467832 Robin Kumar Singh BSc Electronics General 21BAEL006

461 563061188305 AASHISH KUMAR BA English EBC 21BAEN001

462 457959363950 AASHISH KUMAR SHARMA BA English ST 21BAEN002

463 395631496279 ABHIRAJ BHARDWAJ BA English General 21BAEN003

464 413592921399 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA English BC 21BAEN004

465 358203955586 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA English SC 21BAEN005

466 514444795259 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA English EBC 21BAEN006

467 276312698661 ABHISHEK ANGAR BA English EBC 21BAEN007

468 827750909050 ADARSH ANAND BA English General 21BAEN008

469 732450895730 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH BA English General 21BAEN009

470 259317084740 ADITYA KUMAR BA English General 21BAEN010

471 941222182778 ADITYA RAJ BA English General 21BAEN011

472 899308998618 ADITYA SAH BA English EBC 21BAEN012

473 461209197107 ADITYA RAJ BA English BC 21BAEN013

474 122055933142 AKASH KUMAR BA English BC 21BAEN014

475 788146399709 AMAN KUMAR BA English EBC 21BAEN015

476 651111177254 AMAN KUMAR BA English BC 21BAEN016

477 745340383247 AMISHA KUMARI BA English BC 21BAEN017

478 044332770604 AMIT KUMAR BA English BC 21BAEN018

479 751096644477 AMIT KUMAR BA English EBC 21BAEN019

480 057496739381 AMIT KUMAR BA English EBC 21BAEN020

481 436699608642 ANAMIKA KUAMRI BA English General 21BAEN021

482 652309045218 ANAND KUMAR BA English BC 21BAEN022

483 120253914607 ANCHAL KUMARI BA English BC 21BAEN023

484 852546360227 ANIL KUMAR BA English BC 21BAEN024

485 890988671334 ANITA KUMARI BA English SC 21BAEN025

486 426943538421 ANJALI KUMARI BA English General 21BAEN026

487 732725686218 Antara BA English BC 21BAEN027

488 724898460247 Anushri Priya BA English General 21BAEN028

489 765328791649 ASHISH KUMAR BA English BC 21BAEN029

490 284872675883 ATUL RAJ BA English General 21BAEN030

491 344291232010 BALKRISHNA KUMAR BA English BC 21BAEN031



492 855419052710 Bhaskar Kumar Chaubey BA English General 21BAEN032

493 296204098541 BIBEK KUMAR SINGH BA English BC 21BAEN033

494 589258352734 chandan kumar BA English EBC 21BAEN034

495 537991376615 CHANDAN KUMAR BA English EBC 21BAEN035

496 018599400156 Chinki Kumari BA English EBC 21BAEN036

497 971621823579 CHITRANJAN KUMAR BA English SC 21BAEN037

498 929328505428 Divyam Kumar BA English EWS 21BAEN038

499 571904117626 GANESH KUMAR BA English General 21BAEN039

500 681439774471 GAURAV ANAND BA English BC 21BAEN040

501 960280652553 GAUTAM KUMAR BA English EBC 21BAEN041

502 503113941500 GAUTAM KUMAR BA English SC 21BAEN042

503 126191171868 GUDDU KUMAR BA English BC 21BAEN043

504 986538928380 HANS RAJ SHARMA BA English ST 21BAEN044

505 858891581884 HARSH KUMAR BA English BC 21BAEN045

506 957155954737 Himanshu Kumar BA English BC 21BAEN046

507 269205445553 HIMANSHU KUMAR BA English BC 21BAEN047

508 920203025341 JAVED Hussain BA English EBC 21BAEN048

509 369574270741 Jitendra Kumar Mahato BA English EBC 21BAEN049

510 638202509220 JYOTI KUMARI BA English General 21BAEN050

511 812280563075 JYOTI KUMARI BA English General 21BAEN051

512 675875221720 KAVERI KUMARI BA English General 21BAEN052

513 451314417047 KIRTI CHOUDHARY BA English General 21BAEN053

514 355385569438 KUMAR GAURAV BA English BC 21BAEN054

515 654228590060 KUSHAGRA KUMAR BA English General 21BAEN055

516 983076237374 Mahamed Munna BA English EBC 21BAEN056

517 754928095545 MANISHA KUMARI BA English EBC 21BAEN057

518 927026887349 MANJEET KUMAR BA English General 21BAEN058

519 054402661791 MANSHI RAJ BA English General 21BAEN059

520 727619634340 mashum kumari BA English General 21BAEN060

521 914636445893 MD JEAUL MUSTAFA BA English EBC 21BAEN061

522 491704073481 MD SAMSHAD ALAM BA English EBC 21BAEN062

523 931191312381 MD IMTEYAJ BA English BC 21BAEN063

524 768013435674 MD JAHANGIR BA English EBC 21BAEN064

525 452227093657 MD IBRAN BA English EBC 21BAEN065

526 820986664656 MOHAMMAD SARFRAZ ALAM BA English EBC 21BAEN066

527 720922564892 Naveen Kumar BA English SC 21BAEN067

528 659423402414 NEERAJ KUMAR BA English EBC 21BAEN068

529 824841401272 NEERAJ KUMAR BA English BC 21BAEN069



530 652483932705 NEHA KUMARI BA English General 21BAEN070

531 622421468804 Nikhil Kumar BA English General 21BAEN071

532 839289636814 NISHA KUMARI BA English General 21BAEN072

533 743973230037 PANKAJ KUMAR BA English ST 21BAEN073

534 057179901569 PAWAN KUMAR BA English BC 21BAEN074

535 190076381244 POOJA KUMARI BA English SC 21BAEN075

536 230249311100 PREETI KUMARI BA English EBC 21BAEN076

537 797272200097 PRINCE KUMAR BA English BC 21BAEN077

538 654210321114 PRINCE KUMAR BA English SC 21BAEN078

539 662944352862 PRIYA GUPTA BA English EBC 21BAEN079

540 565089314421 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BA English General 21BAEN080

541 450165510171 PUMI NAMASUDRA BA English General 21BAEN081

542 309424416603 PUSHPA KUMARI BA English Backward Women (WBC)21BAEN082

543 293639263674 RADHE SHYAM KUMAR BA English General 21BAEN083

544 877936012869 RAHUL KUMAR BA English BC 21BAEN084

545 332621832968 rahul kumar BA English BC 21BAEN085

546 634202906245 RAINA PARVEEN BA English EBC 21BAEN086

547 832236811201 RAJA KUMAR BA English BC 21BAEN087

548 872042286895 RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA BA English EBC 21BAEN088

549 474168743232 RAM RATAN BA English BC 21BAEN089

550 691476429573 RANI KUMARI BA English EBC 21BAEN090

551 049388818410 Ranjan Kumar Sharma BA English ST 21BAEN091

552 221802424345 Raushan Raj BA English General 21BAEN092

553 229528810565 RISHU KUMAR GAURAV BA English EBC 21BAEN093

554 324712136860 RITWIK KUMAR BA English General 21BAEN094

555 891052475470 Rohan Kumar BA English General 21BAEN095

556 969124451418 ROHIT KUMAR BA English EBC 21BAEN096

557 739131169722 Sachin Kumar BA English EWS 21BAEN097

558 990693919854 SAKSHI KUMARI BA English BC 21BAEN098

559 329876132567 SAKSHI KUMARI BA English EBC 21BAEN099

560 999908923393 SAKSHI KUMARI BA English EBC 21BAEN100

561 886910792617 Sakshi Prakash BA English General 21BAEN101

562 678802334059 SALONI GARG BA English General 21BAEN102

563 235275933562 SANJANA KUMARI BA English General 21BAEN103

564 445576560160 Saurav Kumar BA English BC 21BAEN104

565 110119058988 SEJAL KUMARI BA English General 21BAEN105

566 132940111993 SHASHIKANT KUMAR BA English BC 21BAEN106

567 514325873449 SHIVRANJAN KUMAR BA English SC 21BAEN107



568 099545051254 SHIWANI BA English EBC 21BAEN108

569 668364279133 SHOURY ANAND BA English EBC 21BAEN109

570 819962843878 SHREYA RAJ BA English General 21BAEN110

571 996719406612 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH BA English General 21BAEN111

572 767681162322 SIMRAN KUMARI BA English ST 21BAEN112

573 882220271864 SNEHA KUMARI BA English BC 21BAEN113

574 888680194515 SONALI BA English General 21BAEN114

575 542255373647 SONAM BA English EBC 21BAEN115

576 968599177407 SONELAL KUMAR BA English EBC 21BAEN116

577 912119629373 SONU KUMAR BA English BC 21BAEN117

578 534036369906 Soumya Prakash BA English General 21BAEN118

579 775768875875 SUMIT SHARMA BA English ST 21BAEN119

580 688174687436 Supriya Pandey BA English General 21BAEN120

581 449937523107 Tapesh Sagar BA English General 21BAEN121

582 984088013024 TULSI KUMARI BA English EBC 21BAEN122

583 902410508206 Urwashi BA English General 21BAEN123

584 582284241111 Varun Priyadarshi BA English EBC 21BAEN124

585 627949673514 VARUN KUMAR BA English BC 21BAEN125

586 743080109381 VICKY KUMAR BA English SC 21BAEN126

587 924708735191 VIKASH KUMAR BA English SC 21BAEN127

588 347078790604 VISHAL BA English SC 21BAEN128

589 573264263343 YASH RAJ BA English General 21BAEN129

590 617312340111 AAKASH KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY001

591 827626372562 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY002

592 537934606226 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY003

593 234755132307 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY004

594 926510472948 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY005

595 644900464503 AJEET KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY006

596 778823359249 ALTAMASH ANIS BA Geography EBC 21BAGY007

597 700774721747 AMAN KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY008

598 426923063729 AMAN KUMAR BA Geography General 21BAGY009

599 280013094107 AMAN KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY010

600 255499657798 AMAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY BA Geography SC 21BAGY011

601 902677607080 AMAR KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY012

602 262875362740 AMIT KUMAR BA Geography ST 21BAGY013

603 992701822635 AMIT KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY014

604 890919005107 AMIT KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY015

605 917991368490 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA BA Geography EBC 21BAGY016



606 640187283253 AMRITA KUMARI BA Geography SC 21BAGY017

607 501801267390 ANIKET KUMAR BA Geography General 21BAGY018

608 782624278941 ANIL KUMAR BA Geography ST 21BAGY019

609 517067872791 ANIL KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY020

610 766102031860 ANISH KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY021

611 557480551498 ANISH KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY022

612 806608378075 ANJALI KUMARI BA Geography General 21BAGY023

613 028276417440 ANJALI KUMARI BA Geography SC 21BAGY024

614 557265721438 ANUSHKA KUMARI BA Geography BC 21BAGY025

615 769472932158 ARATI KUMARI BA Geography Backward Women (WBC)21BAGY026

616 111462286542 ARTI KUMARI BA Geography EBC 21BAGY027

617 784941068992 ARUN KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY028

618 690961594757 ASMITA RAJ BA Geography Backward Women (WBC)21BAGY029

619 273691840072 AVADHESH KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY030

620 384298831293 AVINASH KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY031

621 662407109789 AYUSH RAJ BA Geography SC 21BAGY032

622 821901536381 AYUSH KUMAR BA Geography General 21BAGY033

623 267488344050 BABITA KUMARI BA Geography BC 21BAGY034

624 032714886256 BABLU KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY035

625 378787013177 Benith Kumar Sharma BA Geography EBC 21BAGY036

626 574847486749 BIPIN KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY037

627 087883566593 CHANDA KUMARI BA Geography EBC 21BAGY038

628 224271586774 CHANDAN KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY039

629 798848546484 DEEPAK KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY040

630 034172365324 DEVANAND KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY041

631 075780191550 DHEERAJ KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY042

632 836408278174 DIGVIJAY KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY043

633 178470220075 DILKASHA PARWEEN BA Geography General 21BAGY044

634 835480433286 Divyanshu Kumar BA Geography General 21BAGY045

635 503082577034 GAURAV KUMAR BA Geography General 21BAGY046

636 886485095358 GAURAV KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY047

637 142782321059 GAUTAM KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY048

638 413431960460 GOLDI KUMARI BA Geography EBC 21BAGY049

639 933263515941 GOLU KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY050

640 160283162381 GUDDU KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY051

641 231601766546 HARSH KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY052

642 005382402211 HIMANSHU KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY053

643 583281434415 JITENDRA KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY054



644 790830443874 JITENDRA KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY055

645 351460721231 JITENDRA KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY056

646 911257697675 JYOTI KUMARI BA Geography BC 21BAGY057

647 199844017457 KAJAL KUMARI BA Geography EBC 21BAGY058

648 165932471322 KAJAL KUMARI BA Geography SC 21BAGY059

649 530293411591 KAJAL KUMARI BA Geography General 21BAGY060

650 041232460170 KAMINI KUMARI BA Geography BC 21BAGY061

651 186928977054 Kartik Kumar BA Geography SC 21BAGY062

652 187587037107 KAUSHAL KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY063

653 464991662518 KAVITA KUMARI BA Geography SC 21BAGY064

654 128006739643 KHUSHBU KUMARI BA Geography Backward Women (WBC)21BAGY065

655 716877420215 KRISHAN KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY066

656 987295125409 KRITI KUMARI BA Geography EBC 21BAGY067

657 057469323088 KRITYANAND KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY068

658 412456559038 KUMKUM KUMARI BA Geography EBC 21BAGY069

659 967351015538 KUNDAN KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY070

660 155806015586 LADDU KUMAR BA Geography General 21BAGY071

661 814769364468 LALBABU KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY072

662 712095057732 manish thakur BA Geography EBC 21BAGY073

663 549600743949 MANISH KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY074

664 988253214617 Md Danish BA Geography EBC 21BAGY075

665 549465159424 Md Barkat Ali BA Geography EBC 21BAGY076

666 037725969125 MD IRSAD BA Geography EBC 21BAGY077

667 709381063076 MD OSAMA BA Geography BC 21BAGY078

668 107644994310 MD ALI BA Geography EBC 21BAGY079

669 741314681735 MD HUSSAIN BA Geography EBC 21BAGY080

670 106039416859 MD SAGEER BA Geography EBC 21BAGY081

671 845437137010 MD MAJID HUSSAIN BA Geography General 21BAGY082

672 080799189000 MD ASJAD RAZA BA Geography EBC 21BAGY083

673 583353142008 Md Kaif BA Geography EBC 21BAGY084

674 325891365986 MONI KUMARI BA Geography ST 21BAGY085

675 081412469257 MOTI KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY086

676 162828485594 MUKESH KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY087

677 664937435673 MUNNA KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY088

678 750863325818 NAGMA KHATOON BA Geography EBC 21BAGY089

679 089639525075 NAJBUL DEVAN BA Geography EBC 21BAGY090

680 874495781825 NEERAJ KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY091

681 722806479264 NEHA KUMARI BA Geography BC 21BAGY092



682 979215375282 NEHA KUMARI BA Geography BC 21BAGY093

683 399493155087 NIKHIL  KUMAR BA Geography General 21BAGY094

684 534838897661 NIKKEE KUMARI BA Geography BC 21BAGY095

685 027947789522 NIKKEE KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY096

686 296186989919 NILESH KUMAR JHA BA Geography EWS 21BAGY097

687 809699808815 NIRBHAY PRATAP SINGH BA Geography EWS 21BAGY098

688 073597277326 NISHA KUMARI BA Geography EBC 21BAGY099

689 920437927559 NISHA KUMARI BA Geography Backward Women (WBC)21BAGY100

690 147244951396 NISHANT KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY101

691 009674590437 NOORI KHATOON BA Geography General 21BAGY102

692 740752940373 PANKAJ KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY103

693 963645873465 Pankaj Kumar BA Geography BC 21BAGY104

694 523039854544 POOJA KUMARI BA Geography SC 21BAGY105

695 130036784621 PRABHAT KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY106

696 035988226571 PRAVESH KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY107

697 592623552003 PRITI KUMARI BA Geography EBC 21BAGY108

698 000003835137 PRIYANSHI KUMARI BA Geography BC 21BAGY109

699 214821382677 PUJA KUMARI BA Geography EBC 21BAGY110

700 402392983436 PUSHPA KUMARI BA Geography BC 21BAGY111

701 825010422216 RAEESH ALAM BA Geography EBC 21BAGY112

702 938786322279 RAGINI KUMARI BA Geography Backward Women (WBC)21BAGY113

703 380098673208 RAHUL KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY114

704 531623711145 RAHUL KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY115

705 626228420173 RAHUL KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY116

706 416545100053 RAHUL KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY117

707 535341712100 RAHUL KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY118

708 444574484321 RAHUL KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY119

709 632331722330 RAJ SHUBHAM BA Geography SC 21BAGY120

710 660493659566 RAJA KUMAR BA Geography General 21BAGY121

711 864260354614 RAJAN KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY122

712 497672781829 RAJHANS KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY123

713 495767575196 RAJHANSH BA Geography BC 21BAGY124

714 509706932255 RAJIV KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY125

715 480520849319 RAJU KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY126

716 241622977840 RAJU KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY127

717 848108638230 RAKESH KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY128

718 487065908236 RAKHI KUMARI BA Geography BC 21BAGY129

719 445873605149 RAMAN KUMAR BA Geography General 21BAGY130



720 524721684274 RAMAN RAJ BA Geography General 21BAGY131

721 719698364656 RANI KHATOON BA Geography EBC 21BAGY132

722 483830602163 RANJAN KUMAR YADAV BA Geography BC 21BAGY133

723 224197121567 Raushan Kumar BA Geography SC 21BAGY134

724 833433119452 RAUSHAN KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY135

725 202809026671 RAUSHAN PARWEEN BA Geography BC 21BAGY136

726 596640201953 RAUSHANI KUMARI BA Geography EBC 21BAGY137

727 683667136601 RAVIRANJAN TIWARI BA Geography General 21BAGY138

728 023290935223 RAVISANKAR RAJAK BA Geography SC 21BAGY139

729 199321430793 RICHA BHARTI BA Geography EBC 21BAGY140

730 986700372133 RINKI KUMARI BA Geography EBC 21BAGY141

731 695544270927 RISHIKESH KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY142

732 410264950265 RITIK KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY143

733 692591459840 RIZWANA KHATOON BA Geography General 21BAGY144

734 339117361493 Rohit Kumar BA Geography BC 21BAGY145

735 043310200626 ROHIT KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY146

736 440956381013 Rohit Kumar BA Geography SC 21BAGY147

737 329515787662 Rubi Kumari BA Geography BC 21BAGY148

738 869155934455 RUPESH KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY149

739 817939640787 SACHIN KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY150

740 122470456405 SACHIN KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY151

741 864928592263 SACHIN KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY152

742 381144337717 SAHIN PERWEEN BA Geography EBC 21BAGY153

743 546370593082 SAJAN KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY154

744 454229839238 SAJAN KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY155

745 687950738104 SAKINA KHATOON BA Geography EBC 21BAGY156

746 867484987313 SANDEEP KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY157

747 604955344208 SANJANA MUSKAN KUMARI BA Geography BC 21BAGY158

748 916897546385 SAYMA KHATOON BA Geography General 21BAGY159

749 425953571690 SHASHI CHAUDHARY BA Geography SC 21BAGY160

750 230356667687 SHASHIRANJAN KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY161

751 172382709754 SHEEVAM KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY162

752 302838334184 SHIVAM KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY163

753 146150516898 SHOBHA KUMARI BA Geography EBC 21BAGY164

754 427296625680 Shreyansh Singh BA Geography EWS 21BAGY165

755 046155309164 SINGH POOJA BA Geography BC 21BAGY166

756 262686752559 SOHEL KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY167

757 371764637463 SONALI KUMARI BA Geography General 21BAGY168



758 613274664290 SONAM KUMARI BA Geography ST 21BAGY169

759 165043762943 SONU KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY170

760 981892047900 SUBHAM KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY171

761 295271776351 SUMIT KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY172

762 355886050206 SUNDRAM RAJ BA Geography EBC 21BAGY173

763 427122380075 SUNDRAM KUMARI BA Geography EBC 21BAGY174

764 991322452358 SUNIL KUMAR BA Geography BC 21BAGY175

765 275802485680 TUNNA KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY176

766 059375331279 VICKY KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY177

767 958949982624 VIKKI KUMAR BA Geography SC 21BAGY178

768 841711824932 vikram kumar ranjan BA Geography SC 21BAGY179

769 104493605578 VIVEK KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY180

770 390039292968 VIVEK KUMAR BA Geography EBC 21BAGY181

771 611813425509 AADVITYA YADAV BA History BC 21BAHI001

772 096139341928 ABHIJEET RAJ BA History General 21BAHI002

773 701587120988 ABHINANDAN KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI003

774 973749768082 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI004

775 877505743048 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI005

776 442513751794 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI006

777 374326571854 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA History General 21BAHI007

778 400924183442 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI008

779 735289784006 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI009

780 765009144967 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA History ST 21BAHI010

781 412172869172 Aditya Swaroop BA History BC 21BAHI011

782 918459293592 ADITYA KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI012

783 907507091867 AHSAN ALI BA History BC 21BAHI013

784 675483421822 AISHWARYA KUMARI BA History EBC 21BAHI014

785 538169200783 Akash Kumar Sharma BA History BC 21BAHI015

786 613657902845 AKASH KUMAR BA History General 21BAHI016

787 511024440252 AKSHAY KUMAR AKSH BA History EBC 21BAHI017

788 106101195327 Alok Kumar BA History SC 21BAHI018

789 480597991862 ALOK KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI019

790 294025481140 AMAN KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI020

791 982217560393 AMAN RAJ BA History BC 21BAHI021

792 938632462691 AMAN Kumar BA History BC 21BAHI022

793 020299820431 AMAN KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI023

794 878634806469 AMAN KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI024

795 998966247798 AMAR KUMAR BA History EWS 21BAHI025



796 858312176283 AMARNATH KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI026

797 795303280221 AMISHA MEGHA BA History BC 21BAHI027

798 452779199624 AMRESH KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI028

799 952934054016 ANAMIKA KUMARI BA History General 21BAHI029

800 764939894334 ANCHAL KUMARI BA History General 21BAHI030

801 032676623963 ANDHIR PASWAN BA History SC 21BAHI031

802 768328092784 ANIKET KUMAR BA History General 21BAHI032

803 108277504999 ANIKET KUMAR BA History General 21BAHI033

804 358416230533 ANIKET KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI034

805 744596757930 ANIL KUMAR BA History ST 21BAHI035

806 824852296932 ANISHA KUMARI BA History BC 21BAHI036

807 078554552321 ANJALI KUMARI BA History SC 21BAHI037

808 955912119130 ANJALI KUMARI BA History Backward Women (WBC)21BAHI038

809 448663856278 ANKIT KUMAR BA History ST 21BAHI039

810 502478158845 ANMOL KR SINGH BA History General 21BAHI040

811 188618864985 ANUBHAV PRAKASH BA History EWS 21BAHI041

812 432541200028 ANUJ KUMAR PATHAK BA History General 21BAHI042

813 559207378252 ANURAG KUMAR SINGH BA History General 21BAHI043

814 490049640844 ANUSHKA KUMARI BA History SC 21BAHI044

815 545353955578 ARADHYA PRIYAM BA History EWS 21BAHI045

816 987244459654 ARMAM BABU BA History BC 21BAHI046

817 386040229490 ARMAN ANSARI BA History EBC 21BAHI047

818 683671049625 Arvind Kumar BA History EBC 21BAHI048

819 567827330283 ARVIND KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI049

820 006156895855 Ashish Kumar BA History General 21BAHI050

821 808434634116 ATIYA QUAMAR BA History General 21BAHI051

822 133003852829 ATUL KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI052

823 469500725879 AVDHESH KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI053

824 188986048856 AYESHA KHATOON BA History BC 21BAHI054

825 593741874375 AYUSHI KUMARI BA History EBC 21BAHI055

826 750973058402 AYUSHI KUMARI BA History EBC 21BAHI056

827 380505026197 Beauti Kumari BA History BC 21BAHI057

828 605962875583 Bipul Anand BA History EWS 21BAHI058

829 294414597321 BITTU KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI059

830 572625258040 BITTU KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI060

831 573097099101 BITTU KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI061

832 826754788727 BUDDHA SHARAN AMBEDKAR BA History SC 21BAHI062

833 113501272726 CHAMCHAM KUMARI BA History SC 21BAHI063



834 732643543463 CHANDAN KUMAR BA History General 21BAHI064

835 374634590390 CHANDAN KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI065

836 706485852662 CHANDRASHEKHAR KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI066

837 530580279120 Chhotu Kumar BA History EBC 21BAHI067

838 739297720836 CHHOTU KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI068

839 105868083252 CHITRALEKHA KUMARI BA History BC 21BAHI069

840 238576534550 CHULBUL KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI070

841 166968679873 DEEPA KUMARI BA History SC 21BAHI071

842 143380096379 DEEPAK KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI072

843 415695760591 DEEPLAL KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI073

844 917605478256 DHIRAJ KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI074

845 940165286936 DHIRAJ KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI075

846 926747671508 ELISHA RAJ BA History SC 21BAHI076

847 433011555080 GAURAV KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI077

848 788689813421 GAUTAM KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI078

849 198833319665 GAYETRI KUMARI BA History Backward Women (WBC)21BAHI079

850 615415618802 GOLU KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI080

851 275023290896 GOLU KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI081

852 389086053625 GUDDU KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI082

853 904724358967 GUDDU KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI083

854 054904259920 GULPHSA PARWEEN BA History EBC 21BAHI084

855 800938144091 GULSHAN KHATOON BA History EBC 21BAHI085

856 517392060627 GULSHAN KUMAR BA History General 21BAHI086

857 138128578175 GURIYA KUMARI BA History SC 21BAHI087

858 066741593333 HARIOM KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI088

859 657907332000 HARSH KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI089

860 815556417921 HIMESH KUMAR BA History General 21BAHI090

861 619164793408 Jamil Akhtar BA History BC 21BAHI091

862 549625134853 JITENDRA KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI092

863 222120282076 JUHI KUMARI BA History BC 21BAHI093

864 004336785549 JULI KUMARI BA History SC 21BAHI094

865 659153189648 JYOTI KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI095

866 121397064992 Kajal Kumari BA History EBC 21BAHI096

867 994257074733 KAJAL KUMARI BA History BC 21BAHI097

868 685046563521 KAJAL KUMARI BA History SC 21BAHI098

869 627493730367 KARAN KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI099

870 651417230710 KHUSHI KUMARI BA History ST 21BAHI100

871 325467215631 KHUSHI KUMARI BA History General 21BAHI101



872 533464083424 KHUSHI KUMARI BA History General 21BAHI102

873 758231987518 KOMAL KUMARI BA History General 21BAHI103

874 763610727933 KOMAL KUMARI BA History SC 21BAHI104

875 817885637719 KRISHNA KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI105

876 821658721338 KRISHNA KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI106

877 946520326456 KUMAR ADARSH BA History EWS 21BAHI107

878 241483249570 kunal kumar BA History BC 21BAHI108

879 950122563312 KUNDAN SAHANI BA History EBC 21BAHI109

880 835520241396 KUNDAN KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI110

881 796124030101 KUNDAN KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI111

882 720951006402 LUCKY KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI112

883 788441020877 Mamta Kumari BA History BC 21BAHI113

884 155430070933 MANIKANT KUMAR JHA BA History General 21BAHI114

885 872590542866 MANISH KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI115

886 576466742314 MANISH KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI116

887 680235271482 MANISH KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI117

888 040366246813 MANISH KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI118

889 397348665169 MANJIT KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI119

890 239763841532 MANNU KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI120

891 050597244684 MANOJ KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI121

892 842007659506 Manoranjan kumar BA History BC 21BAHI122

893 352875927548 MANU KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI123

894 256814679436 Md Ekramuddin BA History BC 21BAHI124

895 814758390637 Md Ali Raja BA History EBC 21BAHI125

896 749877263846 MD RAISH BA History BC 21BAHI126

897 784364530861 MD SAMIULLAH BA History EBC 21BAHI127

898 153982265309 MD FAIJ ALI BA History EBC 21BAHI128

899 417340548904 MD MOINUDDIN BA History BC 21BAHI129

900 882914300133 MD IMTEYAZ ALAM BA History BC 21BAHI130

901 528112994319 MD SAKIB ALI BA History EBC 21BAHI131

902 388042942362 MD ASIF BA History EBC 21BAHI132

903 497727229941 MD SHAHID RAJA BA History EBC 21BAHI133

904 776012606632 MD SARTAJ BA History General 21BAHI134

905 918455566898 MD TALIM BA History General 21BAHI135

906 683973524211 MEHROZ ALAM BA History EBC 21BAHI136

907 200574158786 MINTHUN KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI137

908 443595010834 MINTU KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI138

909 318146626760 MINTU KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI139



910 551925115011 MOHAMMAD AZAD ALI BA History EBC 21BAHI140

911 144435105802 MOHAN KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI141

912 201865820918 MUNCHUN KUMARI BA History BC 21BAHI142

913 615080335213 MURARI KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI143

914 482326050550 MUSKAN KUMARI BA History General 21BAHI144

915 715660078428 MUSKAN KUAMRI BA History General 21BAHI145

916 841745923589 MUSKAN PERWEEN BA History BC 21BAHI146

917 805760036155 NAHID PARWEEN BA History General 21BAHI147

918 366465240518 NAJRUL ALAM BA History EBC 21BAHI148

919 905180995976 NANDANI KUMARI BA History SC 21BAHI149

920 698373082587 NAVIN KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI150

921 619725378556 NEETESH KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI151

922 333881797122 NEHA KUMARI BA History EBC 21BAHI152

923 470016585576 NIDHI KUMARI BA History BC 21BAHI153

924 217345212708 NIHALIKA KUMARI BA History EBC 21BAHI154

925 279072187469 Nikhil kumar BA History EBC 21BAHI155

926 417662711464 NILESH KUMAR PANDIT BA History EBC 21BAHI156

927 139404024038 Niraj Kumar Sahani BA History EBC 21BAHI157

928 539736718493 NISHA KUMARI BA History EBC 21BAHI158

929 995349300928 NISHA KUMARI BA History EBC 21BAHI159

930 794785985754 NISHANT KUMAR BA History General 21BAHI160

931 924387811770 NITESH KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI161

932 856534057586 PALLAVI  KUAMRI BA History EBC 21BAHI162

933 082132686872 PAPPU SUMAN BA History BC 21BAHI163

934 558806068471 PAPPU KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI164

935 069075109908 PARIDHI KUMARI BA History General 21BAHI165

936 070812599043 Pawan Kumar BA History SC 21BAHI166

937 128604405172 Phul Kumari BA History EBC 21BAHI167

938 495658874084 PINKI KUMARI BA History SC 21BAHI168

939 562915791708 PINKI KUMARI BA History EBC 21BAHI169

940 667119342549 POOJA KUMARI BA History EBC 21BAHI170

941 044154724189 POOJA KUMARI BA History SC 21BAHI171

942 704290949904 PRAMOD KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI172

943 819920603326 Prince Kumar BA History BC 21BAHI173

944 470843279169 PRINCE KUMAR BA History General 21BAHI174

945 098604290010 PRINCE KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI175

946 035668625079 PRITY KUMARI BA History Backward Women (WBC)21BAHI176

947 890024826093 PRIYA KUMARI BA History EBC 21BAHI177



948 873182899571 Priya Bharti BA History General 21BAHI178

949 278369510158 Priyanka Kumari BA History EWS 21BAHI179

950 865192246678 PRIYANSHU RAJ BA History EBC 21BAHI180

951 023055543700 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI BA History BC 21BAHI181

952 782404869377 PUTUL KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI182

953 685280700081 RABIYA AJAMATI BA History General 21BAHI183

954 118407678723 RAHUL PASWAN BA History SC 21BAHI184

955 696321918108 RAHUL KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI185

956 742155302633 RAHUL KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI186

957 432763731069 RAHUL KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI187

958 171065483828 RAHUL KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI188

959 616499332276 RAHUL KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI189

960 579363334427 RAJ KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI190

961 600432757228 RAJAN KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI191

962 787455891301 RAJAN KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI192

963 201702685709 RAJAN KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI193

964 014103185273 RAJAN KUMAR BA History General 21BAHI194

965 565623766007 RAJAN KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI195

966 898083279457 RAJAN KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI196

967 469288303630 RAJESH KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI197

968 058400055954 RAJNISH KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI198

969 663706143573 RAJNISH KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI199

970 813274304784 RAJU RAJ BA History BC 21BAHI200

971 371216477888 RAJU KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI201

972 007891388325 Rakesh Kumar BA History SC 21BAHI202

973 013342409681 RAKESH KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI203

974 978889371783 RAKESH KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI204

975 450758499613 RAMESH KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI205

976 080803946052 RAMESH SAH BA History EBC 21BAHI206

977 518315358314 RAMKISHOR KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI207

978 150705043312 RANDHIR KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI208

979 007684185100 RANJAN KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI209

980 070501561526 RASHMI Kumari BA History SC 21BAHI210

981 523563016906 RATNESH KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI211

982 465208004805 RAUSHAN KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI212

983 031765825746 RAUSHAN KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI213

984 050049489066 RAUSHAN KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI214

985 945072411809 RAUSHAN KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI215



986 893193221838 Raushani Rachna bharti BA History SC 21BAHI216

987 575768228603 RAVINDRANATH MAHTO BA History EBC 21BAHI217

988 764240193577 RICHA KUMARI BA History BC 21BAHI218

989 021157510431 RITIKA KUMARI BA History Backward Women (WBC)21BAHI219

990 721452209002 RITU KUMARI BA History EBC 21BAHI220

991 149973656011 ROBIN URAON BA History ST 21BAHI221

992 119319346563 ROHAN KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI222

993 828091773093 SACHIN KUMAR SAH BA History EBC 21BAHI223

994 132475362116 SACHIN KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI224

995 038481996273 SACHIN KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI225

996 109431650440 Sadhana Bharti BA History BC 21BAHI226

997 669737013621 SAHIL KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI227

998 845784168076 SAHIL KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI228

999 221211095700 SAHIL ALAM BA History EBC 21BAHI229

1000 187111353961 SAMMI KUMAR GAURAV BA History SC 21BAHI230

1001 924062170802 SANDEEP KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI231

1002 383078945994 SANDEEP KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI232

1003 918458794228 SANDIP KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI233

1004 656307322572 SANGEET KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI234

1005 895012012611 SANJANA KUMARI BA History SC 21BAHI235

1006 374394658366 SANJANA KUMARI BA History ST 21BAHI236

1007 459061222533 SANJEET KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI237

1008 392364593537 SANJEET KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI238

1009 330108067154 SANJEEV KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI239

1010 408803600384 SANJEEV KUMAR PANDEY BA History General 21BAHI240

1011 881208809874 SANJIV KUMAR BA History ST 21BAHI241

1012 438098844183 SANNY KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI242

1013 736754637159 Satish BA History EBC 21BAHI243

1014 759542342825 SATRUGHNA KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI244

1015 748811445233 SAURAV KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI245

1016 276263483361 SEJAL KUMARI BA History EBC 21BAHI246

1017 081335992438 SHABNAM KHATOON BA History EBC 21BAHI247

1018 880197447114 SHALINI KUMARI BA History BC 21BAHI248

1019 974502594564 SHALU KUMARI BA History BC 21BAHI249

1020 855185937618 SHARMA KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI250

1021 721164869687 Shatrudhan Kumar BA History BC 21BAHI251

1022 691831300561 SHILPI KUMARI BA History SC 21BAHI252

1023 054884185754 SHIVAM KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI253



1024 484273909045 SHIVANI KUMARI BA History EBC 21BAHI254

1025 906952978441 SHRIKANTI KUMARI BA History SC 21BAHI255

1026 984077253255 SHRISHTI BA History General 21BAHI256

1027 671118080337 SHUBHAM KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI257

1028 262055816786 SHUBHAM JAISWAL BA History BC 21BAHI258

1029 565111878209 SHUBHAM KUMAR BA History General 21BAHI259

1030 353183025248 SHWETA KUMARI BA History BC 21BAHI260

1031 553773124311 SHYAM KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI261

1032 757254430358 Siddhant Raj BA History General 21BAHI262

1033 641191089907 SIMA KUMARI BA History BC 21BAHI263

1034 712698309113 SITESH KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI264

1035 290572738613 SONAM KUMARI BA History SC 21BAHI265

1036 015357894876 SONU KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI266

1037 175016521546 SONU KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI267

1038 972073972528 SONU KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI268

1039 703745523260 SUJEET KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI269

1040 731540839139 SUJIT KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI270

1041 565573480025 SUJIT KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI271

1042 590342179502 SUMAN KUMARI BA History SC 21BAHI272

1043 320758251164 SUMAN KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI273

1044 812117170579 SUMIT KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI274

1045 437028808499 SUNIL KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI275

1046 247329639028 SUNIL KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI276

1047 024625089330 SUNIL KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI277

1048 605279409860 SUNITA KUMARI BA History EBC 21BAHI278

1049 876623280614 SUNNY KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI279

1050 100700176010 Supriya Kumari BA History EBC 21BAHI280

1051 588331030175 Suraj Kumar BA History BC 21BAHI281

1052 506174823708 SURAJ KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI282

1053 092167310433 SURAJ KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI283

1054 088020352242 SURAJ KUMAR BA History General 21BAHI284

1055 225119108102 SURAJ KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI285

1056 558137935781 SURAJ KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI286

1057 342596261775 SUSHIL KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI287

1058 529319060673 SUSHIL KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI288

1059 666280298518 UJJAWAL KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI289

1060 272378530648 UTSHAV KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI290

1061 551669130346 VARSHA KUMARI BA History Backward Women (WBC)21BAHI291



1062 679942297675 Varsha Kumari BA History BC 21BAHI292

1063 543022005693 VIBHAKAR KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI293

1064 288092652344 VICKY KUMAR BA History EBC 21BAHI294

1065 533197665103 VIJAY KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI295

1066 199741255971 VIKAS KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI296

1067 901681927190 Vikash Kumar BA History BC 21BAHI297

1068 462027946772 VIKASH KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI298

1069 795702190962 VIKKI KUMAR BA History ST 21BAHI299

1070 433288259634 VIKKY SAGAR BA History SC 21BAHI300

1071 725896382036 VIKKY KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI301

1072 715166562953 VIKRAM KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI302

1073 794291901499 VINOD KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI303

1074 072711194994 VISHAL KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI304

1075 268616911487 VISHAL KUMAR BA History General 21BAHI305

1076 347480956525 VISHWAJEET KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI306

1077 904645515380 VISHWAJEET KUMAR BA History EWS 21BAHI307

1078 786252520608 VIVEK KUMAR BA History SC 21BAHI308

1079 568655786749 VIVEK KUMAR BA History BC 21BAHI309

1080 823285615919 ZINAT PRAWIN BA History EBC 21BAHI310

1081 410517900820 AANCHAL KUMARI BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN001

1082 589657229240 AARTI KUMARI BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN002

1083 848757677385 ABHIMANYU KUMAR BA Hindi SC 21BAHN003

1084 851835351173 Abhishek kumar BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN004

1085 956502712580 Abhishek Raj BA Hindi General 21BAHN005

1086 610197358824 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA Hindi SC 21BAHN006

1087 905595449327 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA Hindi BC 21BAHN007

1088 365932570022 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN008

1089 596550592406 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA Hindi ST 21BAHN009

1090 605700318792 ADITYA KUMAR BA Hindi General 21BAHN010

1091 048290182813 AKASH KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN011

1092 213082369028 AKHILESH KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN012

1093 063216758569 AKRITI KUMARI BA Hindi BC 21BAHN013

1094 630884702238 AMISHA KUMARI BA Hindi General 21BAHN014

1095 814449836662 AMISHA KUMARI BA Hindi General 21BAHN015

1096 470573764167 AMIT KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN016

1097 009366316308 AMIT KUMAR MISHRA BA Hindi General 21BAHN017

1098 174909824318 AMRESH KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN018

1099 594720289067 ANAND SHARMA BA Hindi ST 21BAHN019



1100 805266115937 ANAY KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN020

1101 757791235330 ANIKET KUMAR BA Hindi SC 21BAHN021

1102 674431101292 ANIKET KUMAR BA Hindi SC 21BAHN022

1103 715616442498 ANJALI KUMARI BA Hindi ST 21BAHN023

1104 761229804597 ANJALI KUMARI BA Hindi BC 21BAHN024

1105 664601167788 ANKIT KUMAR BA Hindi BC 21BAHN025

1106 236847706273 ANKIT KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN026

1107 898082680972 ANSHU KUMARI BA Hindi BC 21BAHN027

1108 971663415793 ANSHU KUMAR BA Hindi BC 21BAHN028

1109 932837731603 ANSHU KUMARI BA Hindi SC 21BAHN029

1110 704416328939 ANU KUMARI BA Hindi BC 21BAHN030

1111 978073547850 ARCHANA KUMARI BA Hindi BC 21BAHN031

1112 264987327028 ARTI KUMARI BA Hindi BC 21BAHN032

1113 191076133475 ARUN KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN033

1114 689336677796 AVDHESH KUMAR BA Hindi BC 21BAHN034

1115 827156137934 BABITA KUMARI BA Hindi BC 21BAHN035

1116 872600811530 BITTU KUMAR BA Hindi SC 21BAHN036

1117 150865979141 BRAJESH KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN037

1118 274140141725 CHANDAN KUMAR BA Hindi BC 21BAHN038

1119 856810243542 CHANDAN KUMAR BA Hindi BC 21BAHN039

1120 649049120226 CHANDRA MOHAN BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN040

1121 364351196866 CHHOTI KUMARI BA Hindi General 21BAHN041

1122 557143701826 CHHOTU KUMAR BA Hindi BC 21BAHN042

1123 477828757432 CHHOTU KUMAR BA Hindi ST 21BAHN043

1124 526717073933 DEEPAK KUMAR BA Hindi SC 21BAHN044

1125 934882270463 DEEPAK KUMAR DAS BA Hindi SC 21BAHN045

1126 562233351964 DHEERAJ KUMAR BA Hindi BC 21BAHN046

1127 870246753961 DILEEP KUMAR BA Hindi SC 21BAHN047

1128 858905574193 DILIP KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN048

1129 063497559925 DILIP KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN049

1130 457337735272 GUL MAHAMAD BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN050

1131 005177148162 ITENDRA KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN051

1132 453781845424 JAYNARAYAN KUMAR BA Hindi SC 21BAHN052

1133 526474916009 JAYRAM PANDIT BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN053

1134 233455168485 JIVACHH KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN054

1135 188920978681 Jyoti Kumari BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN055

1136 499703126603 JYOTI KUMARI BA Hindi BC 21BAHN056

1137 944154550733 jyoti priya BA Hindi General 21BAHN057



1138 883834127914 KAJAL KUMARI BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN058

1139 582370444587 KAJAL KUMARI BA Hindi General 21BAHN059

1140 538219008365 KAMAL KUMAR BA Hindi BC 21BAHN060

1141 835643845866 KARAN RAJ BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN061

1142 561292886504 KUNAL KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN062

1143 140891636272 KUNDAN KUMAR BA Hindi General 21BAHN063

1144 081609174973 Manita Kumari BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN064

1145 095996781312 MANORANJAN KUMAR BA Hindi SC 21BAHN065

1146 724813735567 MD HAFIJULLAH BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN066

1147 681023264130 MINTU KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN067

1148 607610414416 MUKESH KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN068

1149 881858426843 MUSKAN BA Hindi SC 21BAHN069

1150 518448470651 NAND KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN070

1151 820017712513 NIbha Kumari BA Hindi SC 21BAHN071

1152 412307451425 NIDHI KUMARI BA Hindi BC 21BAHN072

1153 737064974763 NIKKEE KUMARI BA Hindi ST 21BAHN073

1154 943960265757 NISHA KUMARI BA Hindi SC 21BAHN074

1155 565455052136 NITISH KUMAR BA Hindi BC 21BAHN075

1156 334441913222 PANKAJ KUMAR BA Hindi BC 21BAHN076

1157 699486842386 PANKAJ KUMAR BA Hindi BC 21BAHN077

1158 069792005407 PANKAJ KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN078

1159 785205829769 PAPPU KUMAR BA Hindi SC 21BAHN079

1160 761157259561 PAVAN KUMAR BA Hindi SC 21BAHN080

1161 379482186213 PINKEE KUMARI BA Hindi BC 21BAHN081

1162 754316491465 PINKI KUMARI BA Hindi SC 21BAHN082

1163 917850134532 PINTU KUMAR BA Hindi BC 21BAHN083

1164 146082305770 Poonam Kumari BA Hindi BC 21BAHN084

1165 785471204187 POONAM KUMARI BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN085

1166 665227463688 PRABHAT RANJAN BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN086

1167 659001191345 PRABHAT KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN087

1168 658272211315 PRASHANT KUMAR BA Hindi BC 21BAHN088

1169 414069894876 PRAVIN KUMAR BA Hindi SC 21BAHN089

1170 782869526432 PREETI KUMARI BA Hindi BC 21BAHN090

1171 881430341074 PRINCE KUMAR BA Hindi BC 21BAHN091

1172 963818232758 PRITI KUMARI BA Hindi BC 21BAHN092

1173 979829986760 PRITI KUMARI BA Hindi General 21BAHN093

1174 518322278495 PRIYA KUMARI BA Hindi General 21BAHN094

1175 512701139972 PRIYANKA KUMARI BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN095



1176 763755190501 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN096

1177 851418704114 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BA Hindi General 21BAHN097

1178 013597127502 Puja Kumari BA Hindi SC 21BAHN098

1179 966313132237 PURNIMA KUMARI BA Hindi ST 21BAHN099

1180 386225344422 RADHA KUMARI BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN100

1181 564159849888 RADHESHYAM KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN101

1182 937096982534 RAGINI KUMARI BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN102

1183 745735220535 RAHUL KUMAR BA Hindi SC 21BAHN103

1184 290938265128 RAHUL KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN104

1185 658348079935 RAJA KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN105

1186 467046908277 RAJESH KUMAR BA Hindi SC 21BAHN106

1187 849854960089 RAJU KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN107

1188 344379635642 RAJU KUMAR BA Hindi SC 21BAHN108

1189 874908251683 RAKHI KUMARI BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN109

1190 474886450179 RAM BABU BA Hindi EWS 21BAHN110

1191 717507417327 RANI KUMARI BA Hindi Backward Women (WBC)21BAHN111

1192 483845270365 RANJAY KUMAR BA Hindi BC 21BAHN112

1193 386272939318 RAUSHAN RAJ BA Hindi SC 21BAHN113

1194 889575632053 RAUSHAN KHATUN BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN114

1195 263492852859 RAVI MISHRA BA Hindi EWS 21BAHN115

1196 490183872769 RITIK RAUSHAN BA Hindi SC 21BAHN116

1197 822561991134 Ritika Kumari BA Hindi SC 21BAHN117

1198 925401806564 Ritu Kumari BA Hindi SC 21BAHN118

1199 286852812801 RUPESH KUMAR BA Hindi BC 21BAHN119

1200 734093459529 RUTAMA KUMARI BA Hindi SC 21BAHN120

1201 241751493505 SABITA KUMARI BA Hindi Backward Women (WBC)21BAHN121

1202 753961173885 SAHIL KUMAR BA Hindi SC 21BAHN122

1203 160848952317 SALMAN HUSSAIN BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN123

1204 650702959672 SALONI KUMARI BA Hindi BC 21BAHN124

1205 096108526071 SANDEEP KUMAR BA Hindi BC 21BAHN125

1206 705902173465 Sandhya Kumari BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN126

1207 292771998919 SAPNA KUMARI BA Hindi SC 21BAHN127

1208 510202332771 Shashi Kumar BA Hindi General 21BAHN128

1209 910001775393 SHIVJI KUMAR DAS BA Hindi SC 21BAHN129

1210 644298673537 Shrinarayan Kumar BA Hindi BC 21BAHN130

1211 475659139425 SHYAM KUMAR BA Hindi EWS 21BAHN131

1212 445273346948 SNEHA KUMARI BA Hindi SC 21BAHN132

1213 097696719135 SOFIYA SHAHEEN BA Hindi General 21BAHN133



1214 689670345033 SONALI KUMARI BA Hindi General 21BAHN134

1215 748661054910 SONALIKA KUMARI BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN135

1216 272068978493 SONAM KUMARI BA Hindi BC 21BAHN136

1217 332498224052 SONI KUMARI BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN137

1218 549358231757 SONU KUMAR BA Hindi SC 21BAHN138

1219 507794511101 SUBHADRA KUMARI BA Hindi BC 21BAHN139

1220 473903814696 SUDHEER KUMAR BA Hindi SC 21BAHN140

1221 015254626646 SUDHIR KUMAR BA Hindi BC 21BAHN141

1222 151718414865 Sujata Kumari BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN142

1223 636110891958 SURAJ KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN143

1224 695841093986 SURAJ KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN144

1225 434099540633 SUSHAMA KUMARI BA Hindi SC 21BAHN145

1226 058533323013 TABASSUM KHATOON BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN146

1227 007906552404 TANNU KUMARI BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN147

1228 635902994291 TANNU KUMARI BA Hindi SC 21BAHN148

1229 730722169041 TUMPA KUMARI BA Hindi BC 21BAHN149

1230 618119880515 VANDANA KUMARI BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN150

1231 844204584699 VIKASH KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN151

1232 027829459834 VIKASH KUMAR MISHRA BA Hindi General 21BAHN152

1233 326977259008 VINOD KUMAR BA Hindi EBC 21BAHN153

1234 286972565460 Yeshwant Kumar BA Hindi EWS 21BAHN154

1235 708672166033 ABHAY KUMAR BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA001

1236 762027724419 ABHAY GYAN BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA002

1237 838125396593 ABHISHEK KUMAR BSc Mathematics EWS 21BAMA003

1238 023486961362 ABHISHEK KUMAR BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA004

1239 131539705697 ABHISHEK KUMAR BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA005

1240 842343296241 ABHISHEK KUMAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA006

1241 893303502493 ABHISHEK KUMAR BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA007

1242 838608028962 ABHISHEK KUMAR BSc Mathematics ST 21BAMA008

1243 738507163293 ADITYA MANIPAL BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA009

1244 438923293661 Alisha Pravin BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA010

1245 088039634939 ALOK RANJAN BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA011

1246 800079937197 AMAN KUMAR BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA012

1247 404490701493 Ambuj singh BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA013

1248 621430821280 AMRITESH KUMAR BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA014

1249 717776964824 ANCHALA RAY BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA015

1250 769685839230 ANIKESH KUMAR BSc Mathematics ST 21BAMA016

1251 585670507655 ANISH KUMAR BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA017



1252 745183589036 ANJALI BHARTI BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA018

1253 248377281099 ANJALI KUMARI BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA019

1254 305000646294 ANKIT RAJ BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA020

1255 484944821166 ANKIT KUMAR BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA021

1256 490435400452 ANKIT KUMAR BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA022

1257 069468073038 ANMOL RAJ BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA023

1258 937077032972 Anshu kumari BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA024

1259 072491599214 ARTI KUMARI BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA025

1260 867233355439 ARVIND KUMAR BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA026

1261 403012586616 ASHISH PRASAD KESRI BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA027

1262 836677394029 ASHOK KUMAR BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA028

1263 597495886264 ASHUTOSH KUMAR BSc Mathematics EWS 21BAMA029

1264 136894340448 AVICHAL KUMAR BSc Mathematics EWS 21BAMA030

1265 670412518259 BABLU KUMAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA031

1266 096520582398 Bulbul Kumari BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA032

1267 552603799413 Chandan Raj BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA033

1268 025924967348 CHANDAN KUMAR BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA034

1269 127446747931 CHANDAN KUMAR BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA035

1270 888670192431 Chandan Kumar BSc Mathematics EWS 21BAMA036

1271 104123306942 CHUNNU KUMAR BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA037

1272 004304359495 DEEPAK KUMAR BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA038

1273 908136722412 DEEPAK KUMAR BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA039

1274 426050752015 Deepak Kumar BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA040

1275 705298664107 DHIRAJ KUMAR BSc Mathematics ST 21BAMA041

1276 663064303783 DHIRAJ KUMAR BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA042

1277 001031022983 Dhruva Kumar BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA043

1278 578592401022 DIPESH KUMAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA044

1279 091699728782 EKRAM ALAM BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA045

1280 268516126330 Gaurav Kumar Singh BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA046

1281 869710721835 GAUTAM KUMAR BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA047

1282 179986795372 GOPAL CHAUDHARY BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA048

1283 000985846581 HARSH RAJ BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA049

1284 110120870954 HRITHIK KUMAR BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA050

1285 128901225629 KAJAL KUMARI BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA051

1286 495521997816 KAJAL KUMARI BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA052

1287 559007620267 KHUSHBU KUMARI BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA053

1288 574650485518 Kishan Kumar BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA054

1289 522721889613 KOMAL KUMARI BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA055



1290 858001718440 KRITI KANCHAN BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA056

1291 205893728680 KRITY KUMARI BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA057

1292 190154290737 KUNAL KUMAR BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA058

1293 922904759346 KUNDAN KUMAR BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA059

1294 985739702950 MAHESH SINGH BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA060

1295 986396294420 MANIKANT THAKUR BSc Mathematics ST 21BAMA061

1296 217905950504 MANIRANJAN KUMAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA062

1297 524027275394 manish kumar BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA063

1298 017662680993 MANISH KUMAR BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA064

1299 052766736232 MANISH KUMAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA065

1300 802177867713 MANISHA KUMARI BSc Mathematics Backward Women (WBC)21BAMA066

1301 678078420918 MD WAQUARUL HODA BSc Mathematics EWS 21BAMA067

1302 602150043643 MD DANISH BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA068

1303 606052622361 MD JISAN BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA069

1304 842462416487 MD INZEMAM SALAM BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA070

1305 745000220555 MD JAWED AKHTAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA071

1306 937145781869 MD INTAF BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA072

1307 689865111979 MD SAM TABREZ ALAM BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA073

1308 797567644871 MD Saquib BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA074

1309 757266426348 MOHAMMAD BELAL ASHRAF BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA075

1310 677441086207 mosharraf ali BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA076

1311 664407947257 Naitik Naman BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA077

1312 218693316099 Nandan Kumar BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA078

1313 305877994316 NEERAJ KUMAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA079

1314 337556376875 Neha Kumari BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA080

1315 179689904891 NIDHI KUMARI BSc Mathematics EWS 21BAMA081

1316 908126385042 NIRAJ KUMAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA082

1317 543770858379 NIRANJAN KUMAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA083

1318 804144102117 NISHANT NISHU BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA084

1319 918672554557 NITIN RANJAN BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA085

1320 563769755800 NITISH KUMAR BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA086

1321 621924729011 NITU KUMARI BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA087

1322 659232319289 PANKAJ KUMAR BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA088

1323 826101184145 Pawan Kumar BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA089

1324 792355690739 PREM KUMAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA090

1325 412641107600 Prince Kumar BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA091

1326 780490591755 PRINCE KUMAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA092

1327 852909784292 PRINCE KUMAR BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA093



1328 391823326547 Priyam Rani BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA094

1329 716647948441 Priyanshu Kumar BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA095

1330 570897205523 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BSc Mathematics EWS 21BAMA096

1331 733352521214 PUSHKAR KUMAR BSc Mathematics EWS 21BAMA097

1332 489784126511 RAGHVENDRA KUMAR BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA098

1333 676648180149 Rahul Kumar BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA099

1334 745887339690 RAHUL KUMAR PANDEY BSc Mathematics EWS 21BAMA100

1335 542149401919 RAHUL KUMAR GAUTAM BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA101

1336 696449607831 RAHUL RANJAN BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA102

1337 223755918739 Raj Kumar BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA103

1338 442879940004 RAJA KUMAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA104

1339 978738712988 RAJEEV KUMAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA105

1340 411119978801 RAJNISH KUMAR BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA106

1341 969816911915 RAM BABU KUMAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA107

1342 532820563638 RANDHIR KUMAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA108

1343 622740768797 RATNESH KUMAR BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA109

1344 580856292580 RAUSHAN KUMAR BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA110

1345 016897211431 RAVI KUMAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA111

1346 461325590090 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA112

1347 361547707199 RINKI KUMARI BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA113

1348 795525755978 RISHIKESH KUMAR BSc Mathematics EWS 21BAMA114

1349 202229972104 RITESH KUMAR BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA115

1350 140713138619 RITIKA KUMARI BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA116

1351 910598103929 Ritvik Kumar BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA117

1352 683237113666 ROHAN KUMAR YADAV BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA118

1353 729022331725 ROHIT KUMAR BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA119

1354 212108791245 ROHIT KUMAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA120

1355 402262712363 RUPESH KUMAR BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA121

1356 906187792665 SACHIN KUMAR BSc Mathematics EWS 21BAMA122

1357 802314042692 Sachin Kumar BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA123

1358 701600475979 SAGUFA KHATOON BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA124

1359 195500943594 SAMMI KUMARI BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA125

1360 475849384270 SAPNA KUMARI BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA126

1361 855484634310 SATYAM KUMAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA127

1362 531839368618 SATYAM SWARAJ BSc Mathematics EWS 21BAMA128

1363 796293564324 SHANIRAJ NIRALA BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA129

1364 915061502752 Shankar Kumar BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA130

1365 906012902355 SHEKHAR SUMAN BSc Mathematics EWS 21BAMA131



1366 821324189509 SHIVAM KUMAR BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA132

1367 198477443219 SHIVANGI SHREE BSc Mathematics EWS 21BAMA133

1368 331653143198 SIMRAN KUMARI BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA134

1369 978567128245 SNEHA KUMARI BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA135

1370 585835823128 SONAM KUMARI BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA136

1371 213428357806 SONI KHATOON BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA137

1372 612332347351 Sonu Kumar BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA138

1373 166104893119 SONU KUMAR SUMAN BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA139

1374 873967427312 Subodh Kumar BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA140

1375 451381804832 SUDHANSHU SINGH BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA141

1376 156532619362 sudhir kumar BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA142

1377 915027200037 SUJEET KUMAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA143

1378 254716668818 SUKESH KUMAR BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA144

1379 997814293724 SUMIT ANAND BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA145

1380 930496800269 SUNIL KUMAR BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA146

1381 775357427452 SUNNY KUMAR BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA147

1382 721122677390 TANMAY KUMAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA148

1383 582034899384 TARANA SHARMA BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA149

1384 511229627103 TUNNA KUMAR BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA150

1385 971430468916 UTKARSH RAJ BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA151

1386 215709449401 VIKAS KUMAR BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA152

1387 758982630513 Vikash Kumar BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA153

1388 889452410060 VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA154

1389 794511500550 VIKASH KUMAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA155

1390 931763034401 VIKRAM KUMAR BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA156

1391 912343761508 VISHAL KUMAR BSc Mathematics SC 21BAMA157

1392 097201235779 VISHAL KUMAR BSc Mathematics BC 21BAMA158

1393 922144490454 VIVEK KUMAR BSc Mathematics EBC 21BAMA159

1394 177284287559 VIVEK KUMAR BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA160

1395 166727285533 ZOYA PARWEEN BSc Mathematics General 21BAMA161

1396 352796730181 PRADUMAN PATHAK BA Maithili General 21BAMT001

1397 255793113656 AADIL HUSSAIN BSc Physics BC 21BAPH001

1398 748454370076 AADIL RAJA BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH002

1399 914447249051 AAKASH KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH003

1400 930424667814 AAYUSH RAJ BSc Physics General 21BAPH004

1401 718307991325 ABHAY RAJ BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH005

1402 520238608873 ABHISHEK KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH006

1403 242245694967 ABHISHEK KUMAR BSc Physics ST 21BAPH007



1404 932011970688 ABHISHEK KUMAR BSc Physics EWS 21BAPH008

1405 753933716255 ABHISHEK KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH009

1406 010955941758 ABHISHEK KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH010

1407 936343046003 ABHISHEK KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH011

1408 224278536317 Adarsh Kumar BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH012

1409 542974106330 ADARSH KR SINGH BSc Physics BC 21BAPH013

1410 050019671469 Aditya kumar BSc Physics General 21BAPH014

1411 768941044955 ADITYA KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH015

1412 742086372563 ADITYA KUMAR BSc Physics General 21BAPH016

1413 831773873961 AHMAD RAJA BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH017

1414 675049467501 ALOK RAJ BSc Physics General 21BAPH018

1415 541438412213 ALOK KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH019

1416 566208652081 AMAN KUMAR BSc Physics General 21BAPH020

1417 163513960419 AMAN PAL BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH021

1418 972645920382 AMAN KUMAR BSc Physics General 21BAPH022

1419 901943649738 AMAN KUMAR JHA BSc Physics General 21BAPH023

1420 527193948829 AMAN KUMAR BSc Physics General 21BAPH024

1421 742762211620 AMAN KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH025

1422 965852247183 AMAR KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH026

1423 588649772750 AMARJEET KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH027

1424 311021315723 AMOD KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH028

1425 895224356516 ANAND KUMAR BSc Physics EWS 21BAPH029

1426 866552950539 ANIKET RAJ BSc Physics SC 21BAPH030

1427 642522623635 ANIL KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH031

1428 300533329827 ANJALI KUMARI BSc Physics General 21BAPH032

1429 455462904807 ANJALI KUMARI BSc Physics General 21BAPH033

1430 054216057333 ANJALI KUMARI BSc Physics General 21BAPH034

1431 026848751160 ANKIT KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH035

1432 218651432813 ANKIT KUMAR MISHRA BSc Physics General 21BAPH036

1433 647884467229 ANMOL KUMAR BSc Physics General 21BAPH037

1434 473273392105 ARYAN KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH038

1435 537314784909 ASHISH KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH039

1436 870086484685 Ayush Kumar BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH040

1437 601466984827 AYUSH BSc Physics BC 21BAPH041

1438 452759596443 BABLU SHARMA BSc Physics ST 21BAPH042

1439 642822794619 BIBHUTI SINGH BSc Physics General 21BAPH043

1440 873847871539 Bivek Chaudhary BSc Physics SC 21BAPH044

1441 005320433651 CHANDANI KUMARI BSc Physics Backward Women (WBC)21BAPH045



1442 725321357968 CHHOTU KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH046

1443 957468035259 DEEPAK KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH047

1444 837613782398 DEEPAK KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH048

1445 349453067707 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH049

1446 897075380454 DIPAK KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH050

1447 723269084506 DIVYA BHARATI BSc Physics BC 21BAPH051

1448 390623367436 DIVYANSHU KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH052

1449 787184352269 DIWAKAR KUMAR GIRI BSc Physics General 21BAPH053

1450 731461451617 GANESH GUPTA BSc Physics BC 21BAPH054

1451 798324495298 GAUTAM KUMAR BSc Physics General 21BAPH055

1452 500821302943 GAUTAM KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH056

1453 497881895123 Gulshan Kumar BSc Physics General 21BAPH057

1454 112522066934 HARDIK KUMAR BSc Physics General 21BAPH058

1455 141439927400 HRITIK KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH059

1456 494739552805 JAYANT KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH060

1457 851762635635 JURAIYA KHATUN BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH061

1458 321625001410 KAMNI KUMARI BSc Physics BC 21BAPH062

1459 641642376693 KAPIL KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH063

1460 275300687795 Khushboo Kumari BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH064

1461 715849395231 KHUSHI KUMARI BSc Physics BC 21BAPH065

1462 871791033081 KISHAN KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH066

1463 043931658219 KRISHANA KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH067

1464 581830321666 KUNAL BHARTI BSc Physics SC 21BAPH068

1465 640016273550 KUNDAN KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH069

1466 402948959396 LALBABU KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH070

1467 489573733755 MAHESH KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH071

1468 666318150483 Manish Kumar BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH072

1469 638710453177 MANJEET KUMAR BSc Physics General 21BAPH073

1470 356951041168 MANJESH KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH074

1471 844657536162 Md Adil BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH075

1472 189537978525 Md Gulam BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH076

1473 031331244393 MD SAHIL PARWEZ BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH077

1474 692257799148 MD HASAN RAZA BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH078

1475 103456168714 MD ASHRAF IQBAL BSc Physics General 21BAPH079

1476 301809242723 MD INTEKHAB ALAM BSc Physics General 21BAPH080

1477 663188980764 MD FARIYAJ ALAM BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH081

1478 028359066108 MIKU KUMAR THAKUR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH082

1479 458179152846 MOHAMMAD MUJEEB BSc Physics BC 21BAPH083



1480 681962302317 MOUSHAM KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH084

1481 252871122472 MUSKAN KUMARI BSc Physics General 21BAPH085

1482 390109725345 Nargish khatoon BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH086

1483 992356960170 NAVEEN KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH087

1484 803313801800 NIKET KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH088

1485 503074354958 NIKET KUMAR BSc Physics General 21BAPH089

1486 476961827014 Nikhil Kumar BSc Physics General 21BAPH090

1487 418265565063 Nikhil Kumar BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH091

1488 750647613519 Niraj Kumar BSc Physics SC 21BAPH092

1489 102322982367 NIRAJ KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH093

1490 903386970296 NIRAJ KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH094

1491 484640905796 NISHA SHARMA BSc Physics Backward Women (WBC)21BAPH095

1492 849498148057 NISHANT KUMAR NIRALA BSc Physics BC 21BAPH096

1493 716183406636 NITESH KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH097

1494 756790975750 NITESH KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH098

1495 990646931761 PANKAJ KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH099

1496 862106036330 PAYAL KUMARI BSc Physics BC 21BAPH100

1497 901288080456 PINTU KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH101

1498 789804764329 POOJA KUMARI BSc Physics BC 21BAPH102

1499 627695572019 PRANAV KUMAR BSc Physics General 21BAPH103

1500 506051324636 PRASHANT RAJ BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH104

1501 083733532714 PRASHANT KUMAR BSc Physics General 21BAPH105

1502 969238586267 PRINCE KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH106

1503 675696878313 PRITI KUMARI BSc Physics BC 21BAPH107

1504 859806304362 PRIYA KUMARI BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH108

1505 171779767785 PUJA KUMARI BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH109

1506 684604921174 Pushp Raj BSc Physics General 21BAPH110

1507 192350011161 PUSPAK RAJ BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH111

1508 267892415865 RAHUL KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH112

1509 347430189011 RAHUL KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH113

1510 895793894814 Raj Aryan Chaudhary BSc Physics SC 21BAPH114

1511 343981800114 RAJ KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH115

1512 861968300777 RAJA KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH116

1513 755067194404 RAJAN KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH117

1514 283103859181 RAJNISH KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH118

1515 919003181702 RAJSHREE VERMA BSc Physics General 21BAPH119

1516 425228317960 RAJU KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH120

1517 066425172414 RANJAN KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH121



1518 142243713742 RANJAN KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH122

1519 567251622831 RANJEE BAITHA BSc Physics SC 21BAPH123

1520 884459039660 Raushan Kumar BSc Physics EWS 21BAPH124

1521 159063482122 RAUSHAN KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH125

1522 302043183583 RAUSHAN KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH126

1523 614475720501 RAVI KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH127

1524 486941731309 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH128

1525 050232554023 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH129

1526 745362660387 RISHI KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH130

1527 775403294459 RITIK KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH131

1528 176933161968 ROHAN KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH132

1529 517686335385 RUPALI BSc Physics BC 21BAPH133

1530 928588219393 SACHIN KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH134

1531 479968356551 SAHEB ALI BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH135

1532 762706014344 SAHIL ALAM BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH136

1533 121823605028 saloni kumari BSc Physics EWS 21BAPH137

1534 955083880894 SAMEEHA SHREE BSc Physics General 21BAPH138

1535 666263412454 Sanni Kumar BSc Physics SC 21BAPH139

1536 782744470051 SARVOTTAM KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH140

1537 170208017245 SARWAR ALI BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH141

1538 616743776452 SAURAV KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH142

1539 951080762541 SAURAV KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH143

1540 920050115719 Saurav Kumar Singh BSc Physics General 21BAPH144

1541 886906526555 SAVERA KUMAR BSc Physics General 21BAPH145

1542 046653213554 SAWAN KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH146

1543 531262871060 SHIVAM KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH147

1544 534702213323 SHIVAM KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH148

1545 260891032409 SHIVAM KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH149

1546 869143743890 SHYAMBABU KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH150

1547 827921026774 SMRITI KUMARI BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH151

1548 139868787579 SONALI KUMARI BSc Physics ST 21BAPH152

1549 862745089532 SONALI KUMARI BSc Physics General 21BAPH153

1550 072095579232 SONI KUMARI BSc Physics Backward Women (WBC)21BAPH154

1551 936386166557 SONU KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH155

1552 082469607048 SONU KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH156

1553 711642034604 SUMIT RANJAN BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH157

1554 733368244488 sunny kumar BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH158

1555 933272682488 SURAJ KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH159



1556 204519193255 Suraj Kumar BSc Physics BC 21BAPH160

1557 794239470744 SURUCHI KUMARI BSc Physics General 21BAPH161

1558 751385948197 SUSHANT KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH162

1559 236370933862 SWEETY RANJANA BSc Physics BC 21BAPH163

1560 893336827130 TANUJA KUMARI BSc Physics BC 21BAPH164

1561 171641814819 TUNA KUMAR BSc Physics General 21BAPH165

1562 757633261025 UTTAM KUMAR BSc Physics BC 21BAPH166

1563 426990693782 UTTKARSH KUMAR BSc Physics EWS 21BAPH167

1564 048505882991 VAIBHAV KUMAR BSc Physics General 21BAPH168

1565 711314699426 VANDANA KUMARI BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH169

1566 023354432131 Vicky Kumar BSc Physics BC 21BAPH170

1567 460924136994 Vikash Kumar BSc Physics ST 21BAPH171

1568 042420193480 Vikash Kumar BSc Physics ST 21BAPH172

1569 440933324758 VIKRAM KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH173

1570 038227207255 VIKRAM KUMAR BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH174

1571 556866943681 VIPIN KUMAR BSc Physics SC 21BAPH175

1572 100919838072 VISHAL KUMAR BSc Physics General 21BAPH176

1573 003826094613 Vishal Kumar BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH177

1574 932471357110 Vivek Kumar BSc Physics General 21BAPH178

1575 536284450970 VIVEK KUMAR BSc Physics ST 21BAPH179

1576 741368523828 YUVARAJ BSc Physics SC 21BAPH180

1577 377694145534 ZINAT PARWEEN BSc Physics EBC 21BAPH181

1578 994549236945 ALOK KUMAR ANAND BA Philosophy SC 21BAPL001

1579 036208392069 MD MEHANDI HASAN BA Philosophy EBC 21BAPL002

1580 849771597933 PANKAJ KUMAR BA Philosophy BC 21BAPL003

1581 426896483810 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BA Philosophy General 21BAPL004

1582 672386293727 RUPA SHARMA BA Philosophy ST 21BAPL005

1583 134861847025 VICKEY KUMAR BA Philosophy SC 21BAPL006

1584 095782369153 faraz ahmad BA Persian General 21BAPR001

1585 631735359862 AAKASH KUMAR BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS001

1586 483119988463 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS002

1587 275020477715 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA Political Science EWS 21BAPS003

1588 763960446235 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA Political Science BC 21BAPS004

1589 088685615785 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA Political Science BC 21BAPS005

1590 422499709562 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA Political Science BC 21BAPS006

1591 435765064809 ADARSH KUMAR BA Political Science General 21BAPS007

1592 806127729592 ADITYA KUMAR RAM BA Political Science SC 21BAPS008

1593 072960237031 ADITYA KUMAR BA Political Science General 21BAPS009



1594 766928632719 AJEET KUMAR BA Political Science SC 21BAPS010

1595 709422062947 AKASH KUMAR BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS011

1596 693677421346 AKASH RAJ BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS012

1597 298666012606 ALOK RAJ BA Political Science General 21BAPS013

1598 342920658703 Alok Kumar BA Political Science SC 21BAPS014

1599 692221670402 AMAN SINGH BA Political Science General 21BAPS015

1600 290925576354 AMAN KUMAR BA Political Science SC 21BAPS016

1601 302023473054 AMAN KUMAR BA Political Science SC 21BAPS017

1602 905030932947 AMANTI KUMAR BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS018

1603 627038309666 AMARJEET KUMAR BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS019

1604 736591939359 Amit Kumar Jha BA Political Science General 21BAPS020

1605 020357033704 ANAMIKA KUMARI BA Political Science BC 21BAPS021

1606 789151571296 ANIKET ANAND BA Political Science General 21BAPS022

1607 818258493997 ANIKET KUMAR BA Political Science BC 21BAPS023

1608 514958608578 ANKIT KUMAR BA Political Science BC 21BAPS024

1609 847138649729 ANKIT KUMAR BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS025

1610 699085698187 Anshu Patel BA Political Science BC 21BAPS026

1611 619435008832 Aryan Raj BA Political Science SC 21BAPS027

1612 342046893342 ASHUTOSH KUMAR BA Political Science EWS 21BAPS028

1613 060566222711 AYUSH ANAND BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS029

1614 467587918001 CHANDAN KUMAR BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS030

1615 259256319531 CHANDAN KUMAR BA Political Science SC 21BAPS031

1616 743498005673 CHANDANI KUMARI BA Political Science BC 21BAPS032

1617 509762736320 CHINTU KUMAR BA Political Science BC 21BAPS033

1618 501140736457 CHUNNU KUMAR BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS034

1619 558668003698 DHEERAJ KUAMR BA Political Science BC 21BAPS035

1620 862507213276 DILKASH RAZA BA Political Science General 21BAPS036

1621 753435984345 GOPESH KUMAR BA Political Science SC 21BAPS037

1622 385243841949 GULAM MOHIUDDIN BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS038

1623 743803039757 HIMANSHU KUMAR BA Political Science BC 21BAPS039

1624 711877343219 JAYANT BHARDWAJ BA Political Science EWS 21BAPS040

1625 034282794575 JAYPRAKASH KUMAR BA Political Science BC 21BAPS041

1626 817517296562 JITENDRA KUMAR BA Political Science BC 21BAPS042

1627 061420131840 Krishna Kanhai BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS043

1628 108335375231 KUNDAN KUMAR BA Political Science General 21BAPS044

1629 137055521445 LALAN KUMAR BA Political Science BC 21BAPS045

1630 702885300872 MANISH KUMAR BA Political Science SC 21BAPS046

1631 253995175381 MANISH KUMAR BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS047



1632 443467671023 MANISH KUMAR BA Political Science BC 21BAPS048

1633 567547111010 MANISHA KUMARI BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS049

1634 877609705812 MD SOHRAB MANSOOR BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS050

1635 799990535418 MD KALAM BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS051

1636 708369398658 MD MIKAEL AHMAD BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS052

1637 653885504752 MD ALI HAIDAR BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS053

1638 888942639703 MD IQBAL BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS054

1639 985157387390 MD BADRUL HASAN BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS055

1640 434389468835 MD ASHIQUE HUSSAIN BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS056

1641 741131537047 MD AASIF RAZA BA Political Science General 21BAPS057

1642 208840442474 MD AMIRULLAH BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS058

1643 955877563436 MONU KUMAR BA Political Science SC 21BAPS059

1644 145790198711 MUNNA KUMAR BA Political Science BC 21BAPS060

1645 880159625042 NEHA AZMI BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS061

1646 565517793945 PAWAN KUMAR BA Political Science BC 21BAPS062

1647 743172045566 PAWAN KUMAR BA Political Science SC 21BAPS063

1648 345964674162 PIYUSH BA Political Science BC 21BAPS064

1649 830490480219 PRABHAT KUMAR BA Political Science SC 21BAPS065

1650 116756013104 PRABHAT KUMAR BA Political Science EWS 21BAPS066

1651 130926779747 PRADEEP KUMAR BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS067

1652 671758936316 PRASHANT KUMAR BA Political Science SC 21BAPS068

1653 473368162812 PRINCE KUMAR BA Political Science BC 21BAPS069

1654 741904256737 PRIYA KUMARI BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS070

1655 236254062798 PRIYANKA KUMARI BA Political Science EWS 21BAPS071

1656 754666349150 RAGHUVANSH KUMAR BA Political Science SC 21BAPS072

1657 601760238929 RAHUL KUMAR BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS073

1658 870146298184 RAHUL KUMAR PASWAN BA Political Science SC 21BAPS074

1659 158286198115 RAJ KUMAR RAM BA Political Science SC 21BAPS075

1660 936662689652 RAJEEV KUMAR BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS076

1661 860615181196 RAJEEV KUMAR BA Political Science BC 21BAPS077

1662 260805069709 RAJU KUMAR BA Political Science BC 21BAPS078

1663 559334354667 RAKHI KUMARI BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS079

1664 791980587996 RAM KUMAR BA Political Science BC 21BAPS080

1665 224674971042 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAM BA Political Science SC 21BAPS081

1666 828035965877 RAUSHAN KUMAR BA Political Science BC 21BAPS082

1667 264124540353 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS083

1668 676589920708 RAVINDRA KUMAR BA Political Science SC 21BAPS084

1669 816727794078 Reefat Praween BA Political Science EWS 21BAPS085



1670 285604785752 RICHA RAUNAK BA Political Science General 21BAPS086

1671 805211829825 RISHAV RAJ BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS087

1672 787009587319 RITIK KUMAR BA Political Science SC 21BAPS088

1673 459638768350 ROHIT KUMAR BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS089

1674 496924294498 SAHIL KUMAR BA Political Science SC 21BAPS090

1675 445495822802 SAMSHAD ANSARI BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS091

1676 733801162255 Sanvi Shandilya BA Political Science General 21BAPS092

1677 257995477796 Satyam Kumar BA Political Science General 21BAPS093

1678 532442309019 SATYAM KUMAR BA Political Science ST 21BAPS094

1679 134949132017 saurabh kumar BA Political Science General 21BAPS095

1680 124181933306 SHANU BANO BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS096

1681 751868243092 SHARWAN KUMAR BA Political Science BC 21BAPS097

1682 864158979736 Shiva Kumari BA Political Science General 21BAPS098

1683 294216025533 SHIVANI KUMARI BA Political Science General 21BAPS099

1684 658883217517 SHIVANI KUMARI BA Political Science General 21BAPS100

1685 888095403218 SHOBHIT KUMAR BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS101

1686 136677499294 SHREYA KUMARI BA Political Science EWS 21BAPS102

1687 060082934206 SHUBHAM KUMAR BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS103

1688 740055991094 SHUBHAM KUMAR BA Political Science EWS 21BAPS104

1689 030180616362 SIMRAN KUMARI GUPTA BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS105

1690 430927035091 SONU KUMAR RAY BA Political Science BC 21BAPS106

1691 338272613627 SONU KUMAR BA Political Science SC 21BAPS107

1692 954749919709 SRIKANT RAJ BA Political Science BC 21BAPS108

1693 780919702873 SURAJ KUMAR BA Political Science SC 21BAPS109

1694 186697822747 SURAJ KUMAR BA Political Science BC 21BAPS110

1695 604593462692 SURBHI KUMARI BA Political Science Backward Women (WBC)21BAPS111

1696 511515842235 Swati Kumari BA Political Science General 21BAPS112

1697 763152141108 SWETA BHARTI BA Political Science ST 21BAPS113

1698 473394249006 sweta kumari BA Political Science BC 21BAPS114

1699 544784407359 SWETAM KUMAR BA Political Science EWS 21BAPS115

1700 757567339222 Tannu Kumari BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS116

1701 156882799384 TANUJA SHASHI BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS117

1702 539762190596 VARSHA KUMARI BA Political Science BC 21BAPS118

1703 696818257666 VIKASH KUMAR BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS119

1704 687081635749 VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS120

1705 489166277199 VIRACHANDARA KUMAR BA Political Science SC 21BAPS121

1706 300458876124 VIRU KUMAR BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS122

1707 021996736594 VISHAL KUMAR BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS123



1708 800871918110 VISHAL RAJ BA Political Science SC 21BAPS124

1709 525682838620 VISHAL KUMAR BA Political Science BC 21BAPS125

1710 811896719672 VISHAL KUMAR BA Political Science General 21BAPS126

1711 975916758565 VIVEKANAND KUMAR RAY BA Political Science EBC 21BAPS127

1712 464178347503 WAGISHA KUMARI BA Political Science General 21BAPS128

1713 861848975960 AADARSH KUMAR NIRALA BA Psychology General 21BAPY001

1714 819025798122 ABHAY KUMAR GUPTA BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY002

1715 634430259538 Abhishek Kumar BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY003

1716 918243916627 ABHISHEK KUMAR BA Psychology ST 21BAPY004

1717 639294981912 ADARSH RAJ BA Psychology General 21BAPY005

1718 616768208183 AIRAM FATMA BA Psychology General 21BAPY006

1719 360202177543 AJAY KUMAR BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY007

1720 743653140482 AKANKSHA KUMARI BA Psychology General 21BAPY008

1721 300349852788 AMAN KUMAR BA Psychology BC 21BAPY009

1722 606335515148 Aman kumar BA Psychology BC 21BAPY010

1723 623704935687 AMIT KUMAR BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY011

1724 141204808826 ANAND KUMAR BA Psychology BC 21BAPY012

1725 060775628135 ANJALI PRIYA BA Psychology BC 21BAPY013

1726 046644680324 ANJALI KUMARI BA Psychology BC 21BAPY014

1727 817393268616 ANU KUMARI BA Psychology EWS 21BAPY015

1728 072632232806 ANU KUMARI BA Psychology SC 21BAPY016

1729 747371667131 APPU KUMAR BA Psychology General 21BAPY017

1730 433092769753 ARATI KUMARI BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY018

1731 197365288885 AROHI RANA BA Psychology General 21BAPY019

1732 824362250746 ARPIT KARN BA Psychology General 21BAPY020

1733 605808516004 ARTI KUMARI BA Psychology SC 21BAPY021

1734 888971705291 ASHISH KUMAR BA Psychology SC 21BAPY022

1735 060196893842 BABITA KUMARI BA Psychology BC 21BAPY023

1736 367582478445 BABY KUMARI BA Psychology SC 21BAPY024

1737 121537822228 BINDU KUMARI BA Psychology BC 21BAPY025

1738 793757509443 BIPUL KUMAR BA Psychology BC 21BAPY026

1739 199813756173 CHANDAN KUMAR BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY027

1740 825659204372 CHHOTE BABU BA Psychology General 21BAPY028

1741 625013581292 CHUNNU SAI BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY029

1742 432708816377 DEEPAK KUMAR BA Psychology BC 21BAPY030

1743 833974506098 DEEPLAL KUMAR BA Psychology SC 21BAPY031

1744 309968434146 DHIRAJ KUMAR BA Psychology BC 21BAPY032

1745 318096132038 Diksha Kumari BA Psychology BC 21BAPY033



1746 969966821307 DIPOO PRIYDARSHI BA Psychology SC 21BAPY034

1747 706259401730 Divyanshu Shekhar BA Psychology General 21BAPY035

1748 894499580605 Gautam Raj Gupta BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY036

1749 628107768450 GINNI KUMARI BA Psychology General 21BAPY037

1750 676510753455 Golu Kumar BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY038

1751 586750722516 HENA YASMEEN BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY039

1752 714775581611 HIMANSHU KUMAR BA Psychology General 21BAPY040

1753 494134719692 IFTEKHAR ALAM BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY041

1754 975301849051 JYOTI KUMARI BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY042

1755 119569585855 JYOTI KUMARI BA Psychology BC 21BAPY043

1756 817427799971 Kajal Kumari BA Psychology BC 21BAPY044

1757 760715020146 KAJAL KUMARI BA Psychology SC 21BAPY045

1758 857996538928 KAJAL KUMARI BA Psychology SC 21BAPY046

1759 338950115467 KAMLESH KUMAR BA Psychology SC 21BAPY047

1760 003133400983 KARAN KUMAR BA Psychology ST 21BAPY048

1761 900597714191 KASHIF NEZAMI BA Psychology General 21BAPY049

1762 861300800662 KASHISH QUMAR BA Psychology General 21BAPY050

1763 429302444099 KHUSHBOO KUMARI BA Psychology General 21BAPY051

1764 732973990852 Khushi Kumari BA Psychology BC 21BAPY052

1765 328647232027 KOMAL KUMARI BA Psychology BC 21BAPY053

1766 941758860384 KUMARI KANCHAN MISHRA BA Psychology General 21BAPY054

1767 138014860628 LADALI KUMARI BA Psychology Backward Women (WBC)21BAPY055

1768 123569262097 LALATI KUMARI BA Psychology SC 21BAPY056

1769 533920078260 manish kumar BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY057

1770 680467586224 MANISH KUMAR BA Psychology ST 21BAPY058

1771 791005646981 MANISH KUMAR BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY059

1772 983626551845 MD SHAHZAD BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY060

1773 525517098042 MD ARSLAN BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY061

1774 901810189899 MD SAIF ANSARI BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY062

1775 987357482169 MD JAVED AKHTAR BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY063

1776 045806466285 MD ISRAR BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY064

1777 221860046015 MD KAUSHAR ALAM BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY065

1778 776692941227 MISHA KUMARI BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY066

1779 577517730275 MONU KUMAR BA Psychology BC 21BAPY067

1780 906331283445 NAVEEN KUMAR BA Psychology BC 21BAPY068

1781 586806933887 NEHA KUMARI BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY069

1782 022898546784 NIKITA KUMARI BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY070

1783 601210764391 NIRAJ KUMAR BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY071



1784 812590996864 Niraj KUMAR BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY072

1785 597218073231 NIRAJ KUMAR BA Psychology BC 21BAPY073

1786 741941274777 NITESH KUMAR BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY074

1787 272303946456 PANKAJ KUMAR BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY075

1788 815733404218 PARAMANAND KUMAR BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY076

1789 160830951610 PIYUSH PRASHANT BA Psychology SC 21BAPY077

1790 861708023524 PRITI KUMARI BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY078

1791 172120142863 priya kumari BA Psychology General 21BAPY079

1792 458796632888 PRIYA KUMARI BA Psychology General 21BAPY080

1793 855862134597 PRIYANKA KUMARI BA Psychology General 21BAPY081

1794 660385878623 RAGANI KUMARI BA Psychology SC 21BAPY082

1795 886482542110 RAJA KUMAR BA Psychology ST 21BAPY083

1796 994844052252 RAJAN KUMAR BA Psychology SC 21BAPY084

1797 356827324928 RAJU KUMAR BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY085

1798 409881981736 RAM ABHIJEET KUMAR BA Psychology SC 21BAPY086

1799 232469412763 RANGILA KUMARI BA Psychology Backward Women (WBC)21BAPY087

1800 162518304424 RANJIT KUMAR BA Psychology BC 21BAPY088

1801 797888041772 RATNA KUMARI BA Psychology BC 21BAPY089

1802 039842556958 RATNESH KUMAR BA Psychology BC 21BAPY090

1803 553554673720 RAUSHAN KUMAR BA Psychology SC 21BAPY091

1804 987046310179 RAUSHAN KUMAR BA Psychology BC 21BAPY092

1805 958452361791 RAVI KUMAR BA Psychology SC 21BAPY093

1806 852151473964 RAVIKISHAN KUMAR BA Psychology SC 21BAPY094

1807 742492946687 RESHU KUMARI BA Psychology General 21BAPY095

1808 780823855531 RITIK ROUSHAN THAKUR BA Psychology General 21BAPY096

1809 845226740277 RITIK KUMAR BA Psychology General 21BAPY097

1810 125607965352 Rohit Kumar BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY098

1811 495284794220 SACHIN KUMAR BA Psychology BC 21BAPY099

1812 893852049942 sachin kumar BA Psychology General 21BAPY100

1813 020608898264 SADAF AFREEN BA Psychology General 21BAPY101

1814 298533469551 SANDEEP KUMAR BA Psychology BC 21BAPY102

1815 352389157082 SANDEEP KUMAR BA Psychology General 21BAPY103

1816 882307495892 SANIS KUMAR BA Psychology General 21BAPY104

1817 419054052816 SHATRUDHAN KUMAR BA Psychology ST 21BAPY105

1818 050645970845 SHIVAM KUMAR BA Psychology General 21BAPY106

1819 431948577859 SHIVAM KUMAR BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY107

1820 016919687450 SHUBHAM KUMAR BA Psychology General 21BAPY108

1821 674546825816 SHYAM KUMAR BA Psychology SC 21BAPY109



1822 306394238508 SITESH KUMAR BA Psychology SC 21BAPY110

1823 990442608710 SONI KUMARI BA Psychology General 21BAPY111

1824 934137044426 SONI KUMARI BA Psychology SC 21BAPY112

1825 657022559045 SONI KUMARI BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY113

1826 497304360349 SUJATA KUMARI BA Psychology BC 21BAPY114

1827 371960189120 SUJIT KUMAR BA Psychology SC 21BAPY115

1828 108559578305 SURABHI KUMARI BA Psychology General 21BAPY116

1829 984930445013 SUSHIL KUMAR BA Psychology BC 21BAPY117

1830 023717467947 SUSHMITA KUMARI BA Psychology SC 21BAPY118

1831 734380388794 TABBASUM KHATOON BA Psychology BC 21BAPY119

1832 388684308263 TANNU PRIYA RAJ BA Psychology General 21BAPY120

1833 935230576000 TARA KUMARI BA Psychology SC 21BAPY121

1834 784586361710 UMA KUMARI BA Psychology SC 21BAPY122

1835 203663285778 Vikash Kumar BA Psychology SC 21BAPY123

1836 579050907187 VIKASH RAJ BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY124

1837 408228748940 VIKASH KUMAR BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY125

1838 855487909319 VIKRAM KUMAR BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY126

1839 264095347499 VISHAL KUMAR BA Psychology EBC 21BAPY127

1840 738118890113 VISHAL KUMAR BA Psychology SC 21BAPY128

1841 414477475354 ZOYA SHAMIM BA Psychology EWS 21BAPY129

1842 375687814732 Anupam Abhishek BA Sanskrit EBC 21BASK001

1843 241294344196 Dev Vrat BA Sanskrit EBC 21BASK002

1844 367771778719 GAURAV KUMAR BA Sanskrit General 21BASK003

1845 237408026916 GAUTAM KUMAR RAJ BA Sanskrit SC 21BASK004

1846 509048953281 KOMAL KUMARI BA Sanskrit BC 21BASK005

1847 777968903660 PREM PRAKASH BA Sanskrit General 21BASK006

1848 700952524807 PRIYESH KUMAR PANDEY BA Sanskrit General 21BASK007

1849 257425924045 RAJ BIHARI BA Sanskrit BC 21BASK008

1850 882015887509 ROHIT PANDEY BA Sanskrit General 21BASK009

1851 576797440121 SHALINI KUMARI BA Sanskrit EWS 21BASK010

1852 496328650076 Sonu Kumar BA Sanskrit General 21BASK011

1853 816453031676 FAIZIYA NAZ BA Urdu General 21BAUR001

1854 838832293626 FARID AHMAD BA Urdu EBC 21BAUR002

1855 684590153239 FIROZI KHATOON BA Urdu General 21BAUR003

1856 259455686194 HENA PARWEEN BA Urdu General 21BAUR004

1857 202063307972 MD SADRE ALAM BA Urdu EBC 21BAUR005

1858 336038898636 MD TAJUDDIN BA Urdu EBC 21BAUR006

1859 414196949591 MD SHAHID RAZA BA Urdu EBC 21BAUR007



1860 377809615702 MD FIRDAUSH RAZA BA Urdu EBC 21BAUR008

1861 549218486464 MD AKHLAQUR RAHMAN BA Urdu General 21BAUR009

1862 982558394956 MD KAMRAN BA Urdu EBC 21BAUR010

1863 546244210033 NAHID PRAVEEN BA Urdu EBC 21BAUR011

1864 758018109497 NAZHEEN TARA BA Urdu EBC 21BAUR012

1865 705294201914 NAZNIN KHATOON BA Urdu EBC 21BAUR013

1866 354089511820 NEHA NISAT BA Urdu General 21BAUR014

1867 863727382544 NOORJAHAN KHATOON BA Urdu BC 21BAUR015

1868 144387535436 Rahil Bano BA Urdu EBC 21BAUR016

1869 801769388943 RAHMATI KHATOON BA Urdu General 21BAUR017

1870 681799408850 ROKHSAR KHATOON BA Urdu General 21BAUR018

1871 888479217398 SABA PARWEEN BA Urdu General 21BAUR019

1872 150955438062 SAKIYA PARWEEN BA Urdu General 21BAUR020

1873 991432359107 AAKASH KUMAR BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL001

1874 067113860870 AAYUSH RANJAN BSc Zoology General 21BAZL002

1875 860855227308 ABHAY KUMAR BSc Zoology EWS 21BAZL003

1876 050145645681 ABHIJIT KUMAR BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL004

1877 640151942541 ABHINANDAN KUMAR BSc Zoology General 21BAZL005

1878 945097475439 ABHISHEK KUMAR BSc Zoology SC 21BAZL006

1879 977748642299 ABHISHEK RAJ BSc Zoology SC 21BAZL007

1880 569104929977 ABHISHEK KUMAR BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL008

1881 658742223636 ABHISHEK KUMAR BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL009

1882 918565866674 Adarsh Vardhan Kumar BSc Zoology SC 21BAZL010

1883 867285431268 ADITYA KISHAN BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL011

1884 210613500143 AFSANA KHATOON BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL012

1885 980451193328 Afsha Sana BSc Zoology General 21BAZL013

1886 932359443526 ALIA RAJ BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL014

1887 682428227668 ALKA JOSHI BSc Zoology General 21BAZL015

1888 664221972583 ALOK KUMAR BSc Zoology SC 21BAZL016

1889 460645266374 AMAN KUMAR BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL017

1890 586334914043 AMAN KUMAR BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL018

1891 220996017626 AMAN DEEP BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL019

1892 750993440245 Amisha BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL020

1893 239244548001 AMIT KUMAR BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL021

1894 622152777728 AMRIT RAJ BSc Zoology General 21BAZL022

1895 885700361967 ANIKET KUMAR BSc Zoology SC 21BAZL023

1896 021150917371 ANIKET KUMAR BSc Zoology General 21BAZL024

1897 617983876581 ANISH KUMAR BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL025



1898 596629829771 ANISHA KUMARI BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL026

1899 941738398675 ANJALI KUMARI BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL027

1900 555920706628 ANKIT KUMAR BSc Zoology General 21BAZL028

1901 447671911984 ANKITA KUMARI BSc Zoology Backward Women (WBC)21BAZL029

1902 253701774746 ANURADHA KUMARI BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL030

1903 425419603339 ARADHANA KUMARI BSc Zoology General 21BAZL031

1904 944464590301 ARJUN KUMAR BSc Zoology SC 21BAZL032

1905 970036441912 Arnaw Govind BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL033

1906 127049355809 Arpita Kumari BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL034

1907 185927015129 Aryan Raj BSc Zoology SC 21BAZL035

1908 972907583510 BABY KUMARI BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL036

1909 836736229303 BHASKAR KUMAR BSc Zoology SC 21BAZL037

1910 574680791630 BICKY KUMAR BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL038

1911 334233298894 CHANCHAL SUMAN BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL039

1912 639483893364 CHANDAN KUMAR BSc Zoology SC 21BAZL040

1913 209160296137 Chandni Khatoon BSc Zoology General 21BAZL041

1914 713020819910 CHHOTELAL MUKHIYA BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL042

1915 883790605554 DEEPSHIKHA KUMARI BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL043

1916 219984382565 DILIP KUMAR BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL044

1917 896882360493 DILIP KUMAR BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL045

1918 196828933210 DILKASH JAVI BSc Zoology General 21BAZL046

1919 382704301714 GAURAV KUMAR BSc Zoology General 21BAZL047

1920 192686916986 GITANJALI PATHAK BSc Zoology EWS 21BAZL048

1921 198068575786 GUDDI KUMARI BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL049

1922 732823294272 GULSHAN KUMAR BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL050

1923 565140471688 HARSH KUMAR BSc Zoology EWS 21BAZL051

1924 288005762004 HASAN AHMAD RAZA BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL052

1925 125484236580 HEENA TABASSUM BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL053

1926 078960175702 HIMANSHU KUMAR BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL054

1927 381371827211 HIMANSHU RATAN BSc Zoology SC 21BAZL055

1928 065214453785 JAI KUMAR BSc Zoology SC 21BAZL056

1929 712388076144 jyoti kumari BSc Zoology SC 21BAZL057

1930 429465648826 Kajal Kumari BSc Zoology Backward Women (WBC)21BAZL058

1931 823043702990 KAJAL BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL059

1932 639260110906 KAJAL KUMARI BSc Zoology SC 21BAZL060

1933 254356486490 KAJAL KUMARI BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL061

1934 071776204715 KHUSHI KUMARI BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL062

1935 450943954144 KHUSHI KUMARI BSc Zoology Backward Women (WBC)21BAZL063



1936 384449923284 KOMAL KUMARI BSc Zoology General 21BAZL064

1937 362048374131 Kumar Kartikey BSc Zoology General 21BAZL065

1938 706660430900 KUMARI NIDHI SHARMA BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL066

1939 552688939571 KUNAL BSc Zoology SC 21BAZL067

1940 551042372199 LADALI KHATOON BSc Zoology General 21BAZL068

1941 511602153156 MANISH KUMAR BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL069

1942 978932995104 MD BETAB ANWAR BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL070

1943 820711038805 MD IRSHAD BSc Zoology General 21BAZL071

1944 500218805268 MD MANZAR ALI BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL072

1945 049998034469 MD SAHELIN AHMAD BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL073

1946 537340740892 MD TAUSEEF RAJA BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL074

1947 928818377448 MD SHAH ALAM BSc Zoology General 21BAZL075

1948 675989227042 MUSKAN KUMARI BSc Zoology General 21BAZL076

1949 876600715981 MUSKAN KUMARI BSc Zoology ST 21BAZL077

1950 839328313022 NAINCY KUMARI BSc Zoology General 21BAZL078

1951 032509225179 NAMEETA KUMARI BSc Zoology SC 21BAZL079

1952 613648755392 NATIYA AFSHAN BSc Zoology General 21BAZL080

1953 244758975847 NAVIN KUMAR BATHUDI BSc Zoology ST 21BAZL081

1954 043201767726 NEELAMA NOORI BSc Zoology General 21BAZL082

1955 129254396679 NEHA KUMARI BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL083

1956 371125469436 NEHA KUMARI BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL084

1957 802417173949 NIDHI KUMARI BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL085

1958 836213932856 NIDHI KUMARI BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL086

1959 762418216805 NITIN KUMAR PATHAK BSc Zoology General 21BAZL087

1960 519147881620 NITISH KUMAR BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL088

1961 416356713129 om Prakash Kumar BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL089

1962 047620018251 PAWAN KUMAR BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL090

1963 089750270933 PINKI CHANDRA BSc Zoology SC 21BAZL091

1964 475795429425 POONAM KUMARI BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL092

1965 333516157287 Prince Kumar BSc Zoology General 21BAZL093

1966 233483258400 PRITI KUMARI BSc Zoology Backward Women (WBC)21BAZL094

1967 961111424869 PRIYA NANDANI BSc Zoology SC 21BAZL095

1968 173877281480 PRIYADARSHINI SINGH BSc Zoology General 21BAZL096

1969 335543747090 PRIYANKA KUMARI BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL097

1970 220571085652 PRIYANKA KUMARI BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL098

1971 056586604942 PRIYANSHU KUMARI BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL099

1972 994883820462 priyanshu priyam BSc Zoology General 21BAZL100

1973 007016391095 RADHA KUMARI BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL101



1974 557937294057 RAHMATUN NESHA BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL102

1975 419968064942 RAHUL KUMAR BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL103

1976 224813486482 Raj Ranjan BSc Zoology General 21BAZL104

1977 209623029508 RANI KUMARI BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL105

1978 287464268283 RANI KUMARI BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL106

1979 643799413028 RANVIJAY KUMAR BSc Zoology General 21BAZL107

1980 841871585377 RAUSHAN KUMAR BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL108

1981 635428771613 Ravi Kumar BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL109

1982 333645326071 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL110

1983 733263303536 ravi kumar BSc Zoology SC 21BAZL111

1984 595906957738 Rishikesh Kumar BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL112

1985 852828655703 RUPAM SAHU BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL113

1986 584786175454 SABA ANJUM BSc Zoology General 21BAZL114

1987 796317950799 SACHIN KUNAL BSc Zoology SC 21BAZL115

1988 260882966508 Sajjad Jafri BSc Zoology General 21BAZL116

1989 336063469387 SAKSHI PRIYA BSc Zoology General 21BAZL117

1990 509238627205 SALONI KUMARI BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL118

1991 640715320012 SALONI KUMAIRI BSc Zoology General 21BAZL119

1992 186082455546 SANA YUNUS BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL120

1993 795979357282 SANJEEV KUMAR BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL121

1994 629290476447 SANNY KUMAR BSc Zoology SC 21BAZL122

1995 666207212996 Sarvesh Kumar Shakti BSc Zoology General 21BAZL123

1996 225715288283 SATYAM KUMAR BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL124

1997 866308531797 SHAGUFTA SHAMIM BSc Zoology EWS 21BAZL125

1998 526623266750 SHAHNAZ TABREZ BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL126

1999 578906064174 SHAMSHER ALAM BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL127

2000 807751522211 SHILPA KUMARI BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL128

2001 495016282796 SHILPI KUMARI BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL129

2002 404728181221 SHIVAM KUMAR BSc Zoology EWS 21BAZL130

2003 394843478947 SHIVAM KUMAR BSc Zoology General 21BAZL131

2004 660070783687 SONALAL KUMAR BSc Zoology SC 21BAZL132

2005 468659073747 SONALI PRIYA BSc Zoology General 21BAZL133

2006 789003754863 SONI KUMARI BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL134

2007 118016743391 SONI KUMARI BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL135

2008 339708843742 SUBODH KUMAR BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL136

2009 565836250338 Sudhir Kumar BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL137

2010 120776624613 SURAJ KUMAR BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL138

2011 825334138656 SWATI RAJ BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL139



2012 023647556134 SWETA KUMARI BSc Zoology Backward Women (WBC)21BAZL140

2013 018735723669 TANU SHREE BSc Zoology General 21BAZL141

2014 666095914527 UJALA PERWEEN BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL142

2015 774493786712 VIKRAM KUMAR BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL143

2016 278817376553 Vishal Kumar BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL144

2017 143313078919 VISHAL KUMAR BSc Zoology SC 21BAZL145

2018 250470918223 VISHAL KUMAR BSc Zoology EBC 21BAZL146

2019 268532972186 VISHWAJEET KUMAR BSc Zoology General 21BAZL147

2020 038292232136 Vivek Kumar BSc Zoology BC 21BAZL148

2021 889402106835 Yasmin Afroz BSc Zoology General 21BAZL149


